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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057
Phone: 080-28372800/1/2 www.sapthagiri.edu.in Fax: 080-28372797

Department of Biotechnology

Certification Program on “Plant Tissue Culture Techniques”

Academic Year 2018-19

Students Enrollment

Sl.No. USN Student Name

1 1SG16BT001 AKANSHA CHAUHAN

2 1SG16BT002 AMBIKA

3 1SG16BT003 ANANYA.N.NAYAK

4 1SG16BT004 BIBI AYESHA

5 1SG16BT005 C.SUSHMITHA

6 1SG16BT006 CHAITRA.M

7 1SG16BT007 CHARISHMA.C.GOWDA
8 1SG16BT009 DHEERAJ REDDY.B.N

9 1SG16BT010 GURUPRASAD.K.G

10 1SG16BTO11 HEMA.H

11 1SG16BT012 HEMA.JN

12 1SG16BT013 HEMANTH

13 1SG16B0014 JEEVITHA.D

14 1SG16BTO015 LAKSHITHA W N

15 1SG16BT017 LAVANYA.B

16 1SG16BT018 M.YASHWANTH

17 1SG16BT019 MAHIMA M SIDDHESHWAR
18 1SG16BT020 MAYURI

19 1SG16BT022 NAFISATHUL MISRIYA.A
20 1SG16BT023 NAYANA.K.N

21 1SG16BT024 NETHRAVATHILM.G

2 1SG16BT025 NIDHILK.V

23 1SG16BT026 NIKITHA.S

24 1SG16BT027 POOJA.P

25 1SG16BT029 PRAJWALM .

26 1SG16BT030 PRAJWAL.V.S

27 1SG16BT031 PRIYANKA.M

28 1SG16BT032 PRIYANKA VASUDEV
29 1SG16BT033 RABBANA SOUDAGAR
30 1SG16BT034 RAMYASHREE.S.J

31 1SG16BT035 REACHIKAA RAJESWARLS
32 1SG16BT036 SABA ANJUM

33 1SG16BT037 SAI PADMASHREE
34 1SG16BT038 SHREEMASHREE.K.P
35 1SG16BT039 SHWETW /V )
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Department of Biotechnology

36 1SG16BT040 SIRISHA.J
37 1SG16BT041 SUPRITHA.R
38 1SG16BT042 SWASTIK SOURJEET
39 1SG16BT043 VARSHA.B.S
40 1SG16BT044 VINAY.B.S
41 1SG15BT001 ABHISHEK.E
42 1SG15BT002 AKSHATHA .G
13 1SG15BT003 B.VARSHINI
44 1SG15BT004 BHAGYALAKSHMIK.S
45 1SG15BT006 DEBIKA CHAKRABARTY
46 1SG15BT008 DISHA D B
a7 1SG15BT009 DISHA PRABHU
48 1SG15BT010 GOUTHAMLB.L
49 1SG15BT011 HARSHITHA H.C
50 1SG15BT012 HARSHITHA S A
51 1SG15BT013 HARSHITHA.G
52 1SG15BT014 JAGANNATH .J
53 1SG15BT015 KARTHIK.G
54 1SG15BT016 KEERTHANA N
55 1SG15BT017 KIRANA SHUBHASRIR
56 1SG15BT018 NIHARIKA.N
57 1SG15BT019 PAVITHRA.K.S
58 1SG15BT020 PREM SAGAR FERNANDES
59 1SG15BT021 PRIYANKA P
60 1SG15BT022 PRIYANKA R
61 1SG15BT023 RS AKASH
62 1SG15BT024 RAMYASHREE M B
63 1SG15BT025 REVATHY H
64 1SG15BT026 SAHANA N M
65 1SG15BT027 SAHANA.R
66 1SG15BT028 SHRUTHEE KANNAN
67 1SG15BT029 SINDHOORA RAO B
68 1SG15BT031 SRILEKHA K
69 1SG15BT032 SUSHMITHA R
70 1SG15BT033 USHA S RAMU
71 1SG15BT034 VIBHA BHARDWAJ
72 1SG158T035 VINEETHA M il
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi-& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
- #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057
Phone: 080-28372800/1/2 www.sapthagiri.edu.in  Fax: 080-28372797

Department of Biotechnology

Certification Program on “Clinical Data Management”
 Academic Year 2018-19

Students Enrollment

SL.No. USN Student Name
] ISGI7BT001 | ABHINAV BANARJI
% 1SG17BT002 | ADITI KASHYAP.

3 ISGI7BT003 | AMBIKAR -

4 ISGI7BT004 | ANAGHA SHESHADRI
3 ISGI7BT005 | ANJALIR '

g 1SGI7BT007 | B M KARTHIK

1 1SG17BT008 | BHOOMIKA G

8 _ISGI7BT009 | BHUVANESHWARI G
- ISGI7BT010 | D S NEHA

1 ISGI7BT011 | DEEPIKA G

1 1SG17BT012 | DIVYA D ANAND

12 ISGI7BT014 | HARSHITHA J Y

B ISG17BT015 | KUHELI BHOWMICK
H ISGI7BT016 | MANIKUMAR R

15 ISGI7BT017 | KIRAN KUMAR N

16 ISGI7BT018 | NITHYASHREE S

17 ISGI7BT019 | PRAKRUTHI M R

18 ISG17BT020 | PRATHIMA H S

12 ISGI7BT021 | PRAVEEN P

20 _1SG17BT022 | PRIYADARSHINI M
- ISGI7BT024 | RAKSHITHA A

22 ISGI17BT025 | RASHMITS

- ISGI17BT026 | RIDA TABASSUM

s ISGI7BT027 | RUMAISA FATIMA
& ISG17BT028 | SANCHIT S YADAV
26 ISG17BT030 | SANGEETHAR -

= ISGI7BT031 | SHASHIKAKA)S
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o ISG17BT032 | SHWETHA S

it ISGI7BT033 | SOMNATH SINGH

30 _ISGI7BT034 | SONALI

3 1SG17BT035 SHREELAKSHMI K

2 ISGI7BT036 | SUPRAJA O D

33 ISGI7BT037 | THANUSHREEM
# 1SGI7BT038 | VINUTHA ..

53 ISGI7BT039 | YASHASWINIS § -

<€ ISGI7BT040 | YUKTHAR

97 ISGI17BT041 | KIRAN KUMAR M L
" 1SG16BT028 | POOJIAS

il ISGISBT001 | ABHINANDAN KANJIKAR
40 ISG18BT002 | AMRUTHA § -

= 1SG18BT003 | ANIKA ANJANA GOWDA
e 1SGI8BT004 | ARCHANASR .

e ISGISBT00S | ARUNA MOHAN

4 ISGI8BT006 | AVISHKA SARIKA GOWDA
% ISGISBT007 | AVINASHK G

46 ISGISBT008 | BENITA S ROBIN: -

47 ISG18BT009 ° | BHAGYASHREE R

43 ISGISBT0I0 | BHARGAVI KRISHNA-
s ISGISBTOll | BRAMARI S SHETTY
30 ISGISBT012 | CHAITRA U KABBUK
2 ISGISBTO13 | CHAITRA V'S

<= 1SG18BT014 | CHANDRAMOULLS

> ISGISBT016 | CHITTOJU PRERANA
> ISG18BTO017 | DEERAJJ

£ _ISGISBTOI8 | DIKSHITHA S

26 ISGI8BT019 | DIMPLEBH. . ..

3T 1SG18BT020 | HARSHITHA P'&:%.7.
58 ISGI8BT021 | KANCHANAB K
i 1SG18BT022 ' | KAUSHIKPM ] -
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60 ISGI8BT023 | MONIKA N

i ISG18BT024 | MONISHA §

62 ISG18BT025 | N VAMSHI PRIYA

= ISGI8BT026 | NANCY YADAV

S ISGI8BT027 | NAYANIKA AISHWARYA
65 ISGI8BT028 | NISAR AHMED PARASAR |
86 ISGISBT029 | NISARGA P

a7 1SGISBT030 | NISHA K

68 ISGI8BT031 | POOJADL

69 ISG18BT032 | POOJA R

9 1SGISBT033 | POOJA S YADAV

71 1SGISBT034 - | POOJA YELLAPPA KARLANNAVAR
“ 1SGI8BT035 | PRAVEEN KUMAR T §

3 ISGIS8BT036 | PREETHIH K

74 ISGISBT037 | RACHANA G

3 ISGISBT038 | R RAHUL

i ISGISBT039 | RUTHWIK K SHETTY

1 ISGISBT040 | SAHANA M

i _ISGISBT041 | SAHANA SHEELI

7 ISGISBT042 | SANTHOSH G K

&l 1SGI8BT043 | SHARATH S TAVARKHED
&l ISG18BT044 | SHILPA S

82 ISGI18BT045 | SRIRAM P BHAT

& ISGISBT046 | SUMAK

& ISGI8BT047 | VAISHNAVIBL

- ISGISBT048 | VARSHAK

86 ISGISBT049 | VRUNDA A PATEL

o ISGLSBT0S0 | YASHASWINIK
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Head oflil'i?e) Department
Deni of Bio-Technology

sthagiri College of Engineering
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SAPTHAGIRI CC;LLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New

#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru— 560 057.
Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in

Fax: 080-28 372797

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

STUDENTS ENROLLED IN 5 DAYS CERTIFICATION COURSE ON “CLOUD

COMPUTING WITH HADOOP FRAMEWORK (SGCS53)”

2018-19
SL. No. | USN Name Signature

| 1SG15CS005 | ADITY DEY i ‘ﬂ%

, | 1SGI5CS013 | BALRAJ L w2

;| 1SG15CS018 | BHUVAN REDDY “ o
1SG15CS040 | KAVYANG

s | 1SG15CS053 | MEGHANA A NAYAKA At

6 | 1SG15CS096 | SAURAJEET BANARJEE (g @* e

- | 15G15CS102 | SHWETHA SK J(»f‘;[][

g | ISGISCS109 | SUMANTHNR Gurehy SR

9. |1SG15CS126 | YASHASWININ ekt W
1SG16CS001 | ABHINETRA KUMAR RS ) (

10, =1

11, | 1SG16CS002

ABHINAV ANAND

W e

1o | 1SG16CS003 | ADARSHRM A&_
13. | 1SG16CS004 | ADITYA DEEP 5 Pk
14 | 1SG16CS005 | AISHWARYA S 4’”“&22’ =
|5 | 1SG16CS006 | AKASH KUMAR JAISWAL /g%(/
l6. | 15G16CS007 | AMIR ALIRANGWALA i

17, | 1G16CS008

AMUL L. KATHRE

15, | 1SG16CS009 | ANAGHA R A
19, | 18G16CS010 | ANANYA R E ‘ g
‘ nanye &
1SG16CS011 | ANJANA R q A
20. (O G«-—ﬁ
# | \\\Ji o
51 | 18G16CS012 | ANKIT KUMAR
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
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Bangalore- 560 057



SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

AN
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New
’ Delhi.)
& #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru- 560 057,
iﬁﬂ’i’fﬁfﬁ;ﬁ!ﬂi Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email principal@sapthagiri.edu.in
Creating Tommorm, Phone:080-28 372800/1/2  Fax: 080-28 372797

Department of Co

mputer Science & Engineering

15G16CS013

15G16CS015 ‘

ARPITHA B Y

i

| AT

A iy

ASHISH GOUROVJI

15G16CS016 '

ASHWIN RAMESH p

s
&

15G16CS017 -

15G16CS018

’ 15G16C5019

ASHWINI S ﬁg[m’jﬁﬁ——
| BALAJI JANARDHAN ' EQ&E@"’I
BHARATH G N ’ Loty

15G16CS020

15G16Cs021

BINDHU M v

15G16CS022

15G16Cs023

BINDUSHREE G L ,
CHAITANYA ANAND - ‘

CHAITRA V

15G16C5024 ,

CHATHURYA KANDIRAJU (

]Tsc;lecsozs

15G16CS026

CHITRAG , CU\EH& LG
DARSHAN p DastherD
— |

15G16Cs027

DEEPTI DNYANESHWAR
GUNJAL

36. ‘ 1SG16CS028 | DEVANSHU SINGH WLW:J
37. 15G16CS029 | DIVIS N @k_ﬂ
38, 1SG16CS030 | DIVYA

- C
: GOGI REDDY
15G16CS032 . |
’ " | SIVASANKAR REDDY &85 M_L,&
. 1SG16CS034 | HARISH BABU A (@
o
1SG16CS035 | HARISHA N “vha
:\/KW(—-——-A’
1SG16CS036 | HARSHITA P - 1 ’ %
JAI VENKATA SAI SRIRAM
15G16CS039
BATCHU B oy LS R
15616cso4oJ JAYANTH G . 3:’3%
i ' Principal
Sapthegiri College of Englaeering
Prigefpal . Chikkesandra, Hesaraghatta Roe
Sapthagiri College of Engineering Bangalore-550 057
Chikkasandra, Hasar
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GG SAPTHAGIR] COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

/ (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New
519, Delhi.)
i #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru- 560 057.
§§%ﬂfﬁ§5rﬁﬁ Web: Www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email- Qrincigal@sagthagiri.edu.in
Crestivg Tome Phone:080-28 372800/1/2  Fax. 080-28 372797

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
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A SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New
A‘ ' Delhi.)
A\ #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru- 560 057,
ﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁgﬁ! Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in
—— Phone:080-28 372800/1/2 Fax: 080-28 372797

Crearing Tommaorow

Department of Computer S

15G16CS069

cience & Engineering

POOJAVASANGIHAL

| e

1SG16CS071 | PRAJWAL.S.V AL -5 N
72. 1SG16CS072 | PRAKRITHI SINGH Mn‘i\» .
ey )
73. 1SG16CS073 | PRASHANTH M.S G/ p/“k
Z
74, 1SG16CS074, | PRIYA KUMARI Glro i
75, 15G16CS075 | PUNEETH KUMAR . QWW
76. 15G16CS077 | RADHIKA SINGHAL ‘ 2
! -/
77. 15G16CS078 ' RAHUL KUMAR VERMIA , A
78. 1SG16CS079 | RAHUL PRABHU.M .e
. Z »@:QEC\CQ W
79. 1SG16CS080 | RAJEEV SRINIVAS ' |o2bd—, J
80. 1SG16CS081 | RAKHI KUMARI ‘ @/ 4
81. ’ 15G16CS082 | RAKSHITHA G i

82. , 15G16CS083 | RASHMI KUMAR]

83. ’ 1SG16CS084° | RASHMI S p

84, 15G16CS085 | RASHMI SURYA

ﬁss 1SG16CS087 | RIBANSHU KESHRI PUs—

86. 15G16CS088 | ROHAN BIDAPPAA.C W

SIDHEERAJ

87. 15G16CS089

8 et

88. 15G16CS090 | SACHINKUMAR S

89. 1SG16CSOH914 SALIL SANKRITYA

90. 15G16CS094 | SANTOSH JUNTPALLY

91. 1SG16CS095 ‘ SAURABH DOKANIYA §'MV1A‘°l‘ ?ng:m“ﬂﬂ
92, 1SG16CS096 | SAURAV SIROH &wﬁéémd——’
93, 1SG16CS097 | SHANTANU PAWAR ‘ f%v&/ 7
94, 1561|écs@7 SHASHANK SHEKAR ‘4 -
u X Shhatbhanle
Principal

Sapthagiri College of Engireering
Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Roau.
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Web: www. sapthagiri.edu.in, Email:
Phone:080-28 372800/1/2

Department of Computer S

A, COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
// \ (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University,

Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New

#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru- 560 057,

Qrmmgal@sapthaqm edu.in
Fax: 080-28 372797

cience & Engineering

SHOBHA K

SHILPASHREE.M.C QL_,\Q.;-Q\M'-“‘*““'

]

St & ,

SHRAVANI v

F%L\Y'W v 7

SHREEVIDYA.H.S

’ Howandis v ¢

SINDHUR V

15G16CS105 "

SOUJITA GHOSH -

1SG16CS106 | SUJITH K M

15G16CS107 | SUMAN R

15G16CS108 | SURUCHI RANI

SUSHMITHA B
1sa16cs109 | 0T 6T
105, ‘ 15(?16(35110’ SUSHMITHA M Lo 4
106. 15G16CS111 | SWAPNA D , o e ,
107. 1SG16CS112 | TANMAY GUPTA ( W 5
108. 15G16CS113+ | TEJASHWINIC A l T o
109. 15G16CS114 [TRIBHUVANJ M ‘ T Tt
110. 15G16Cs115 ' UDAYKIRAN S , M
111, 15G16CS116 ( UJJWAL SHANKAR (\}gﬁ‘f\’"&ﬂﬁ)"‘“"
112 1SG16CS117 | UNNATI GUPTA Uprnh (AT
113 15616Cs118 | UVAIZK H , U\%
114, 1SG16CS119 | VATSALA PARMAR , Vedsalla Pasmet j
115, 1SG16CS120 | VIIAYA KUMARS H r \iporn
1SG16CS122 | VISHWANATHA BHAT I (0!) ﬂSQ '
15G16CS123 | YASHASWINIS ‘ WA 5
YASHI SIKLIGAR ' 5&

‘G 6CS124

e
MANAPATI

i

Enginaering

s Rgad

Principﬁ‘é é

Sapthagiri College of Engineerir.\g""
Chikkasandra, Hesarsghatta Road,

Bangalore-560 057
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(Affiliated to

SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

#14/5, Chikkasandra

Visvesvaraya Technological University,

Delhi.) '

Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New

, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru- 560 057.

Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in

Phone:080-28 372800/1/2
Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Fax: 080-28 372797

-

—
HEGDE
120. 1SG16CS126 | NITIN MUNDHARA w;‘{]
121, 1SG16CS127 | VIBHAM S \ﬂw
122. 15G16CS128 | SUNNY KUMAR SHARMA H
123. 15G16CS129 | MADIHA AMBER A N W«
124. 1SG16CS130 | NAVYASS
125, 1SG16CS131 | PUNEETH A
126. 1SG16CS132 | RANJINIR
127. 1SG16CS133 | SANJANA.K
. 15G16CS1 ININ R . .
128 SG16CS134 | TEJASWIN (iadun i pte
) =
129. 15G16CS135 | SAMREEN AZMI M Bt
130. lSG.16C5136’ KAVYA C w’,
131. 1SG16CS137 | SHWETHAR -
132, 1SG16CS138 | SUHANA D A
SG16CS W
. | D .
133 1SG16CS139° | VRUNDA C " s c,(\ A
134, 1SG16CS412 | RAKSHITHA S N AT
W‘b 5
135. 15G16CS413 | RAMYAR %}ﬁ e "K
136. 1SG16CS418 | SWATHIH S Lo Uﬂw N2
137. 1SG17CS400 | AUITH S d,:‘.);y% &
138. 1SG17CS401 | ANJALD 9<\ ; ﬁ
! n
139. 1SG17CS402 | BHARATH KUMAR G G)Q\,ﬁr_ﬂ@
; _ : ’
140. 1SG17CS403 | BHAVYA V i 5' -
141 1SG17CS404 | CHETHAN KUMAR G e A
‘ (/\;\L“‘Q}—’
142, 15}1{@5405 DARSHAN V D (b NP
D
143, \{SG %406 HARSHITHA BH Jﬁ%"
\) - )
: incipal !
ringHal ®rinc in
o —.P:l,] T At EaninearMacss ‘ﬂ Couege Of Eng‘aee{- a
S.,.\th_.;g;’—{;'_,oi-f;r:'; o1 5a|bur@ﬂ{n’ﬁ‘g aghaﬁa Road,
AL 2Road Ghikkesandra, Hesaraghas
Chiki e Bangatotanﬁﬁﬂ 057




SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New

Deihi.) "
- _ #14/5, Chikkasangdra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru- 560 057.
ﬁwfﬂmmm Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in
Cristing T Phone:080-28 372800/1/2  Fax: 080-28 372797
Department of Computer Science & Engineering
144, 15G17Cs407 | HEMANTH KUMAR GR HW\O““H’\
145, 1SG17CS408 | JAGADISH J r_j;,:«c@;ﬁ 4
146. 15G17CS410 | MANU M C N pno: M. €
147. 15G17CS411 | MEGHALA S M eg alu <€
148. 15G17CS412 | NALINIJ [\t;&:m .
149. 1SG17CS413 | PRIYANKA D ﬁRg’(}rqm <™
: 150. 15G17CS414. | PUNITH KUMAR B N !
$ET P\'\M’K% M @.N,
L4 151. 15G17CS415 | SHREELAKSHMI M M Shel J o fls), .
152, 15G17CS417 | SHILPASHREE N _QO\:\QPOJM N
|
Prigeipal .

i inearinc
Sapthagiri College of Engineering
S 550 057

R ﬂwgk

Co-ordinator

w@lﬁ
HOD

Professor & Head of the Depe

Computer Science Enging

Sapthagiri College of Engine
Bangalore-57

Principal . :ﬁ
i imeerin
apthegiri College of Eng ,_
si‘h!kuﬁgandra, Hesaraghatta Rcad,
E Bangalore-580 057



Batch Id Batch Status

2019-197-01 In Progress

Batch Details

Start Date End Date Proposed Fee Selection  |Conducted When
02-04-2019|04/30/2019 0|Aptitude test |College days

Anchor Details

Anchor Name Anchor Email Anchor Login Anchor

suriyaprakash Jambunathan suriyaprakash@sapthagiri.edu.in gajendraprasadkc@sapthagiri.edu.in 7349456210

Course Details

Course No. Hours Faculties InCharge

PF 17 nandamb@sapthagiri.edu.in

DF 12 kavyanl@sapthagiri.edu.in

PDI 6 suriyaprakash@sapthagiri.edu.in

00P 15 mamathaa@sapthagiri.edu.in

ADC 15 shilpam@sapthagiri.edu.in

Course Dates

Pre Test Date Objective Test 1 (Module 1and 2)  Objective Test 2 (Module 4 and 5) Date  Module 4 Module 5 Project Evaluation date Project4 submission Date

02-09-2019 04/13/2019

04/20/2019

03/16/2019 03/23/2019

03/23/2019

Student Details

Total Number of Student Number of Students From CS/IT Number of Infosys Recruited students  Final Year
50 50 o} 0|
Student Score Card
Name InfosysSelected Semester IsITStudent [LoginName
Shereevidya H S No 6 CS/IT shreeviddya234@gmail.com
RashmiS P No 6 CSAT rashmisp98 @gmail.com
Shilpashree M C No 6 CS/IT shilpamadhu988@gmail.com
Sumanth N R No 6 cs/IT sumub6070@gmail.com
Santosh Juntpally No 6 CS/IT jssantosh98@gmail.com
Puneeth Kumar No 6 CS/IT puneethk013@gmail.com
Puneeth A No 6 CS/IT vc.apuneeth@gmail.com
Yashaswini J S No 6 Ccs/IT yashaswinijs2016@gmail.com
Shravani V No 6 cs/IT shravanivs3@gmail.com
Sindhu RV No 6 CS/IT sindhurv4@gmail.com
Pooja V Asangihal No 6 CS/IT poojavasangihal@gmail.com
Sushmitha B Tangadagi No 6 CS/IT sushmithatangadagil998 @gmail.com
Ramya R No 6 CS/IT ramyakomala22@gmail.com
Navya .S No 6 CS/IT navyanavyalS3@gmail.com
Tejaswini N R No 6 CS/IT tejutejal1998@gmail.comm . .
Rakshitha No 6 CS/IT rakshithasn.murthy@gmail.com Daplnaglﬂ Coll

Chikkasandr
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Swapna D No 6 CS/IT swapnadevasd@gmail.com
Sushmitha M No 6 CS/IT sumisushmitha25@gmail.com
Rashmi Surya No 6 CS/IT rashmisuryaO03 @gmail.com
Tejaswini CA No 6 CS/IT tejaswini.c.kumar@gmail.com
Shobha K No 6 CS/IT shobha2999@gmail.com
Ranjita Ganapati Hegde No 6 CS/IT meranjitahegde@gmail.com
VibhaM S No 6 CS/IT vibhams10@gmail.com
Madiha Amber AN No 6 CS/IT madihaamberan@gmail.com
Prashanth M S No 6 CS/IT ms14.prashanth@gmail.com
Rohan Bidappa A C No 6 Cs/IT acrohan@gmail.com

Suman R No 6 CS/IT sumanraj275@yahoo.in
UvaizK H No 6 CS/IT uvaizubi786@gmail.com
Tribhuvan J M No 6 CS/IT tribhuvanvan89@gmail.com
Uday Kiran S No 6 CS/IT udaykirans998 @gmail.com
Vijaya Kumar S H No 6 CS/IT vijaysh6932@gmail.com

Nitin Mundhara No 6 CS/IT nitinmundhara@gmail.com
Pavithra § No 6 CS/IT pavithrapavi24@gmail.com
Saurajeet Banarjee No 6 Cs/IT saurajeet.banarjee@yahoo.com
Nalini j No 6 CS/IT nalinijayavelugowda1998@gmail.com
Meghala S No 6 CS/IT meghalashekar.1@gmail.com
srilakshmi No 6 CS/IT supriyagowdal2956@gmail.com
Vibha MS No 6 CS/IT vibhams10@gmail.cm

keshav prasad C No 6 Cs/IT srinivas41425@gmail.com
suruchi rani No 6 CS/IT suruchirani97 @gmail.cm
rashmi kumari No 6 Cs/IT jwotiwaryl@gmail.com
rakshitha g No 6 CS/IT rakshita.ug@gmail.com
vatsala parmar No 6 Ccs/IT vatsalaparmar4@gmail.com
payal No 6 CS/IT payal.pandey73@gmail.com
rakhi kumari No 6 Cs/IT rakhi.nxt@gmail.com

prakrithi singh No 6 cs/IT prakrithisingh011@gmail.com
Radhika singhal No 6 CS/IT radhikasinghal012@gmail.com
shashank shekar No 6 CS/IT shashank25.99@gmail.com
Yashi sikligar No 6 Cs/IT yashisikligar@gmail.com
soujita ghosh No 6 CS/IT rashmisp98@gmail.com

[
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Batch Id Batch

2019-197-02 In

Batch Details

Start Date End Date Proposed Fee Selection Criteria |Conducted When
02-04-2019|04/30/2019 0 Aptitude test College days

Anchor Details

Anchor Name Anchor Email Anchor Login Anchor Phone

suriyaprakash Jamhunathan suriyaprakash@sapthagiri.edu.in gajenprasadkc@sapthagiri.edu.in 7349456210

Course Details

Course No. Hours Faculties InCharge

PF 17 nandinin@sapthagiri.edu.in

DF 12 srikanthgowda@sapthagiri.edu.in
PDI 6 mamatha@sapthagiri.edu.in
0O0oP 15 suriyaprakash@sapthagiri.edu.in
ADC 15 kavyanl@sapthagiri.edu.in

Course Dates

Pre Test Date
02-08-2019

Objective Test 1 (Module 1 and 2)

Objective Test 2 (Module 4 and 5)

04-12-2019 04/19/2019

Module 4 Project
03/16/2019

Module 5 Project Evaluation date

03/23/2019

Project4 submission Date
03/23/2019

Student Details

Total Number of Student
50

Number of Students From CS/IT

50

Number of Infosys Recruited students Final Year Students

0

0

Student Score Card

Name InfosysSelected Semester IsITStudent LoginName

Abhinetra Kumar No 6 CS/IT abhinetrakumarl3@gmail.com
Aditya Deep No 6 CS/IT aditya7deep@gmail.com

Chaitanya Anand No 6 CS/IT chaitanyaanand83@gmail.com
Chathurya .K No 6 Cs/IT chhathuryasrill1l@gmail.com

Laxmi Tripathi No 6 CS/IT tripathilaxmi9450@gmail.com

Anjal D No 6 Cs/IT anjaldé4@gmail.com

Priya Kumar No 6 CS/IT pia.kumari950@gmail.com

Unnati Gupta No 6 CS/T unnatixlr8@gmail.com

Ashwin Ramesh P No 6 Cs/IT ashwinrameshp@gmail.com

Ashish Gouroji No 6 CS/IT ashishgouroji@gmail.com

Deepti Dnyaneshwar Gunjal No 6 CS/IT deeptigunjal27@gmail.com & 5 nth
Divij N No 6 Cs/IT dvjgandhi@gmail.com w:.:l:!
Kautilya K Bhat No 6 Cs/IT kautilya.gtr@gmail.com T
Harish Babu A No 6 Cs/IT harishhoit@gmail.com

Principal

dairi Callapantf Enair
giri Collaga of Engineefing

ita Road




Manjunath S No 6 CS/IT marju.mj041@gmail.com
Jai Venkata Sai Sri Ram Batchu No 6 CS/IT sriramsai.batchu@gmail.com
Devanshu Singh No 6 CSAIT devanshusingh1202@gmail.com
Kumar Abhijeet No 6 CS/IT abhijeetsinhafrnd@gmail.com
Abhinav Anand No 6 CSAIT singhabhil818@gmail.com
Amir Ali Rangawala No 6 CS/IT amiralirang98 @gmail.com
Salil Sankritya No 6 CS/IT salilsankritya@gmail.com
Bindhu M V No 6 CSAIT bindhumv1398@gmail.com
Divya No 6 CS/IT divya30997 @gmail.com
Anagha R No 6 CS/IT anagha5876@gmail.com
Keerthana G No 6 CS/IT keerthanagowda94@gmail.com
Chaitra V No 6 CSNT chaitra.venkatesh27@gmail.com
Harshita P No 6 CSAT harshitapapanna007@gmail.com
Harisha N No 6 CSAT harisha266.n@gmail.com
Anjana R No 6 CS/IT anjuravinovl6@gmail.com
Bindushree G L No 6 CSAT bindushreel516@gmail.com
Chitra G No 6 CSNT chitral197rc@gmail.com
Madhura K No 6 CSAIT mads24498@gmail.com
Monica M No 6 CS/IT monicamaladri27 @gmail.com
Shwetha R No 6 CS/IT shwethaprami255@gmail.com
Kavya C No 6 CSAIT kavyakavithal234@gmail.com
Ananya R No 6 CS/IT ananyaravindranath140@gmail.com
Aishwarya S No 6 CS/IT aishwaryal531999@gmail.com
Jayanth G No 6 CS/IT jayanth81067 @gmail.com
Jayanth KN No 6 CS/IT jayanth.narasimhan@gmail.com
Darshan VD No 6 CS/IT darshanvd13197 @gmail.com
Adarsh RM No 6 CSAIT adarshmohanal999@gmail.com
Amul LK No 6 CS/IT amulkatharel5@gmail.com
|Balaji Janardhan No 6 CS/IT balajijanardhan1999@gmail.com
Bharath G N No 6 CS/IT bharathgn.alvas@gmail.com
Bharath Kumar G No 6 CS/IT kumarbharath525@gmail.com
Jagadish J No 6 CS/IT Jagadish0746@gmail.com
Chethan Kumar G No 6 CSNT chethanchetu797 @gmail.com
Hemanth Kumar G R No 6 CS/IT hemanthkumargrll@gmail.com
Harshitha BH No 6 CS/IT harshuharsh25@gmail.com
Bhavya V No 6 CS/IT bhavyav0199@gmail.com




Note: 1) This closure report has to be uploaded on CC Portal for each batch seperately by the college §

POC or a designated person

2) * Indicates Mandatory

# Item Details Remarks
Get the ID from DC SPoC and update it
1|Batch Id * SCE_B1 here
Sapthagiri college of College Name will appear on cerificate
2|College Name * engineering,bangalore as mentioned in this field
The name of the authorized signatory
Dr K L SHIVABASSAPA,Dr RAMESH  |will appear on issued certificates as
3|Name of the authorized signatory * SHAHABAHADKAR mentioned in this field
The Title/Role of the authorized
signatory will appear on issued
4|Title/Role of the authorized signatory * PRINCIPAL,HOD certificates
Telephone Number of the authorized
signatory will appear on issued
5|Telephone Number of the authorized signatory* certificates
6|Program Start Date * 01-01-2019 FP batch start date is a required field
7|Program End Date * 30-04-2019 FP batch end date is a required field
8|FP Assessment done ONLINE using Specify the utility used
Objective QP and Project specification Reviewed by If not, pl. state the reasons and steps
9|Infasys SPoC {y/n) ahead
Ifnot, pl. arrange the same before this
10{Question Papers baselined with Infosys POC Yes sheét is mailed.
Minimum of size 50 at closure and
11/|Batch Size (i.e no students in this batch) * 75 Maximum 75 at closure
12|Total hours of course delivery * 50 Should be between 65-92 Hours

.§.§§;5 i e
Delivery Hours
(DoubtClearingSession + Project

Desired Delivery Hours
( Doubt Clearing Session + Project

# ~ Module Name FiE mentoring) i Mentoring ) T
1|Module 1:Programming Fundamentals 17 (16+1)
2}Module 2: Database Fundamentals 12 (10+2)
3|Module 3:Python Database Integration 6 (4+2)
4]Module 4:0bject Oriented Programming using Python 15 (10+5)
5|Module 5: Advanced Database Concepts 15 (10+5)

Name of the Course delivered in this

# Name of the faculty * Department * FP batch *
1|Prof. Suriya prakash | cS
2|Dr Ananda babu J cs
3|Prof Srikanth M S cs
4|Prof Arun kumar cs
5|Prof Srikanth gowda cs

Bangai

AT
i




# Student Name * Student Roll No = Branch (CS/IT - Non CS/IT) * Selected by Infosys (Yes/No) = Ca“d'dat?;zgs;dene‘i £ [fsj:::::: ::THZ::‘:DT-
1|ADITYA DEY 15G15CS005 CsS/IT No
2|BHUVAN REDDY 15G15CSs018 cs/ir No
3|JKAVYAN G 1SG15CS040 cs/Im No
4|MEGHANA A NAYAKA 15G15CS053 cs/im No
S|ABHINETRA KUMAR 1SG16CS001 cs/Im No
6| ABHINAV ANAND 15G16CS002 Cs/IT No
7)|ADARSHR M 15G16CS003 Cs/IT No
8|ADITYA DEEP 15G16CS004 Cs/Im No
9|AISHWARYA S 1SG16CS005 cs/Im No
10|AKASH KUMAR JAISWAL 15G16CS006 cs/iT No
11JAMIR ALI RANGWALA 15G16CS007 Cs/Im No
12JAMUL L. KATHRE 15G16CS008 cs/im No
13]ANAGHA R 15G16CS009 Cs/IT No
14]ANANYA R 15G16CS010 cs/Im No
15{ANJANA R 15G16CS011 cs/im : No
16]ANKIT KUMAR 15G16CS5012 CS/IT No
17|ARPITHAB Y 15G16CS013 cs/IT No
18| ASHISH GOUROQJI 15G16CS015 CS/IT No
19|ASHWIN RAMESH P 15G16CS016 cs/IT No
20{ASHWINI S 15G16CS017 CS/IT No
21{BALAJI JANARDHAN 1SG16CS018 cs/IT No
22|BHARATHG N 15G16CS019 CS/IT No
23(BINDHU M V 15G16CS020 CS/IT No
24|BINDUSHREE G L 15G16CS021 cs/im No
25|CHAITANYA ANAND 15G16CS022 Cs/IT No <
26|/CHAITRA V 15G16CS023 cs/IT No
27|CHATHURYA KANDIRAJU 15G16CS024 cS/IT No
28|CHITRA G 15G16CS025 cs/iT No
29| DARSHAN P 15G16CS026 cs/Im No
30| DEEPTI DNYANESHWAR GUNJAL 1SG16CS027 Cs/IT No
31| DEVANSHU SINGH 15G16CS028 cs/im No
32|DIVII N 1SG16CS029 Ccs/IT No e
33| DIvYA 1SG16CS030 cs/m No 1/ )
34|GOGI REDDY SIVASANKAR REDDY 15G16CS032 cs/Im No
35/HARISH BABU A 15G16CS034 Cs/IT No /
36|HARISHA N 15G16CS035 Cs/im No -
37|HARSHITA P 15G16CS036 CS/IT No i ]HIJE?)HTWT'IHQ
. TF e 7 IO Y

tt2 Road
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JAI VENKATA SAI SRIRAM BATCHU
JAYANTH G
JAYANTH KN
JEEVAN B K
KARTHIK L
KAUTILYA K BHAT
KEERTHANA G
KESHAV PRASAD C
KIRAN M

KUMAR ABHIJEET
KUMARESH PRAKASH MADIWALAR
LAXMI TRIPATHI
LIKHITHA R

LOKESH KUMAR N
MADHURA K
MAHERA ALAM
MALLIKARJUN SC
MANJUNATH S
MANOIJ R

MEDHA MANSI
MONICA M
MUSKAN KEDIA
NAVEEN K
NIHARIKA.S

AJITHS

ANJALD

BHARATH KUMAR G
BHAVYA V
CHETHAN KUMAR G
DARSHAN V D
HARSHITHA BH
HEMANTH KUMAR GR
JAGADISH J
SHWETHA.R

KAVYA C

SAMREEN AZMI M
SUHANA D
VRUNDA C

15G16CS039
1SG16CS040
15G16CS041
15616C5042
15616CS5043
15616CS044
15G16CS045
15616CS046
15G16CS047
15G16CS048
1SG16CS049
15G16CS050
15G616CS051
15G16CS052
15G16CS053
15G16CS054
15G16CS055
15G16CS056
15G16CS057
15G616CS058
15616CS059
15G16CS060
15G16CS061
15G16CS062
15G17CS400
15G17Cs401
15G17CS402
15G17Cs403
15G17C5404
15G17CS405
15SG17CS406
15G17Cs407
15G17Cs408
15G16CS137
15G16CS136
15SG16CS135
15G16C5138
15G16CS139

CS/IT No
csiT No
CSAT No
cs/im No
CS/IT No
Ccs/iT No
cs/im No
cs/iIT No
CSAT No
CS/IT No
cs/iT No
Ccs/iIT No
CS/IT No
cs/iT No
s/ No
CS/IT No
Ccs/Im No
Cs/IT No
CS/IT No
CS/IT No
Cs/1T No
CS/IT No
CS/IT No
CS/IT No
CS/IT No
CS/IT No
cs/IT No
cs/Im No
CS/IT No
cs/Im No
Cs/1IT No
CS/IT No
CS/IT No
CS/IT No
Ccs/IT No
CS/IT No
csnT No
CcsAT No

78 r A
7 A
80 S <




Objective Assessments Integrated Project Development Total(100)
Percentage Attendance to =
e e i e e | e e b
sessions* %= Module-5 (25) 7 (2s) * Project (25) * | + Database > 2
Module-3 (25) Project
Project)

6 100.00 8 Q 8 16 4] 16 24 25 49 T3 Yes
6 100.00 5 5 6 6 21 20 41 52 No
6 100.00 0 No
6 100.00 0 0 No
6 100.00 16 16 17 17 25 24 49 82 Yes
6 100.00 13 13 17 17 24 25 49 79 Yes
6 100.00 15 15 13 13 25 24 49 77 Yes
[ 100.00 14 14 18 18 25 25 50 82 Yes
6 100.00 6 6 4 4 18 17 35 45 No
6 100.00 0 0 0 No
6 100.00 15 15 13 13 24 24 48 76 Yes
6 100.00 5 5 12 12 24 24 48 65 Yes
6 100.00 11 11 11 11 24 24 48 70 Yes
6 100.00 14 14 11 11 23 24 47 72 Yes
6 100.00 9 9 4 4 22 22 44 57 No
6 100.00 15 15 12 12 24 24 48 75 Yes
6 100.00 6 6 a4 20 20 40 50 No
6 100.00 7 9 9 24 25 49 65 Yes
6 100.00 15 15 10 10 24 24 48 73 Yes
6 100.00 10 10 6 25 24 49 65 Yes
6 100.00 12 12 4 25 24 49 65 Yes
6 100.00 9 9 7 25 24 49 65 Yes
6 100.00 10 10 11 11 24 24 48 69 Yes
6 100.00 13 13 14 14 24 23 47 74 Yes
6 100.00 14 14 20 20 24 23 47 81 Yes
6 100.00 11 11 10 10 24 24 48 69 Yes
6 100.00 10 10 10 10 23 24 47 67 Yes
6 100.00 0 0 0 0 No
6 100.00 0 0 No
6 100.00 11 11 9 9 24 24 48 68 Yes
6 100.00 12 12 11 11 24 24 48 71 Yes
6 100.00 7 7 14 14 23 24 47

6 100.00 10 10 11 11 24 25 49

6 100.00 4 4 4 4 15 15 30

6 100.00 10 10 7 7 24 24 48

6 100.00 10 10 5 5 25 25 50

6 100.00 12 12 S 5 25 24 49




6 100.00 10 10 9 g 24 24 48 67 Yes
6 100.00 6 6 9 25 25 50 65 Yes
6 100.00 16 16 11 1 25 25 50 77 Yes
6 100.00 14 14 9 9 24 24 48 71 Yes
6 100.00 7 7 6 24 25 49 62 No
6 100.00 10 10 3 3 22 20 42 55 No
6 100.00 14 14 16 16 25 24 49 79 Yes
6 100.00 10 10 8 8 24 25 49 67 Yes
6 100.00 11 11 11 11 25 24 49 71 Yes
6 100.00 16 16 3 3 24 25 49 68 Yes
6 100.00 0 0 0 0 No
6 100.00 16 16 15 15 25 25 50 81 Yes
6 100.00 12 12 4 4 25 24 49 65 Yes
6 100.00 11 11 10 10 24 25 49 70 Yes
6 100.00 15 15 19 19 25 25 50 84 Yes
6 100.00 10 10 12 12 25 25 50 72 Yes
6 100.00 8 8 5 5 24 22 46 59 No
6 100.00 12 12 6 6 24 24 48 66 Yes
6 100.00 8 8 4 4 22 20 42 54 No
6 100.00 8 8 6 6 20 20 40 54 No
6 100.00 13 13 17 17 24 25 49 79 Yes
6 100.00 12 12 12 12 24 25 49 73 Yes
6 100.00 5 5 7 7 21 20 41 53 No
6 100.00 11 11 18 18 24 25 49 78 Yes
6 100.00 8 8 10 10 24 25 49 67 Yes
6 100.00 8 8 7 7 25 22 47 62 No
6 100.00 11 11 12 12 24 25 49 72 Yes
6 100.00 10 10 4 4 21 20 41 55 No
6 100.00 5 5 8 8 20 21 41 54 No
6 100.00 5 5 10 10 25 25 50 65 Yes
6 100.00 6 6 6 6 20 21 41 53 No
6 100.00 9 9 10 10 24 24 48 67 Yes
6 100.00 0 0 0
6 100.00 7 ¥ 8 8 25 25 50
6 100.00 5 5 S 5 20 20 40
6 100.00 7 7 6 6 20 20 40
6 100.00 7 7 ] 5 20 20 40
100.00 10 10 8 8 24 24 48

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 o]

4] 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 ¢} o]




No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No




Note: 1) This closure report has to be uploaded on CC Portal for each batch seperately by the college SPOC or a designated person
2) * Indicates Mandatory

B Deta
# Item Details Remarks
Get the ID from DC SPoC and update
1{Batchid * SCE_B2 it here
SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF College Name will appear on cerificate
2|College Name * ENGINEERING,BANGALORE as mentioned in this field

The name of the authorized signatory
Dr K L SHIVABASSAPA,Dr RAMESH | will appear on issued certificates as
3{Name of the authorized signatory * SHAHABAHADKAR mentioned in this field

The Title/Role of the authorized
signatory will appear on issued

4] Title/Role of the authorized signatory * PRINCIPAL,HOD certificates 4
Telephone Number of the authorized
signatory will appear on issued

5| Telephone Number of the authorized signatory* certificates
6|Program Start Date * 01-01-2019 FP batch start date is a required field
7)Program End Date * 30-04-2019 FP batch end date is a required field
8|FP Assessment done ONLINE using Specify the utility used
Objective QP and Project specification Reviewed by If not, pl. state the reasons and steps
9]Infosys SPoC (y/n) ahead
If not, pl. arrange the same before this]
10{Question Papers baselined with Infosys POC sheet is mailed.
Minimum of size 50 at closure and
11|Batch Size (i.e no students in this batch) * 75 Maximum 75 at closure
12{Total hours of course delivery * 50 Should be between 65-92 Hours

= _Desled Delivery Hoi.lrs :
(DoubtClearingSession + Project | ( Doubt Clearing Session + Project

# Module Name * mentoring) ¥ Mentoring ) *
1|Module 1:Programming Fundamentals 17 (16+1)
2|Module 2: Database Fundamentals 12 (1042)
3{Module 3:Python Database Integration 6 (4+2)
4|Module 4:0bject Oriented Programming using Python 15 (10+5)
5|Module 5: Advanced Database Concepts 15 (10+5)

Name of the Course delivered in this
L Name of the faculty * Department * o | Remarks

1|Prof. Suriya prakash J
2|Dr Ananda babu J
3|Prof Srikanth M S
4
5

Prof Arun kumar

BIR|R|G|G

Prof Srikanth gowda

~--..;g-aic;:'e- 560



o

SHILPASHREE N

BALARAIB G

SAURAJEET BANARIEE

SUMANTHNR

YASHASWINI N

RAMYAR

SWATHIH S

NIKHIL GOWDA .C

wlo|lvy|la|lvu|s|lw|n ik

PAVITHRA.S

PAYAL

POOQJAVASANGIHAL

PRAJWAL.S.V

PRAKRITHI SINGH

PRASHANTH M.S

PRIYA KUMARI

16|PUNEETH KUMAR

17|RADHIKA SINGHAL

RAHUL KUMAR VERMA

RAHUL PRABHU.M

RAJEEV SRINIVAS

RAKHI KUMARI

RAKSHITHA G

RASHMI KUMARI

RASHMI S P

25|RASHMI SURYA

RIBANSHU KESHRI
ROHAN BIDAPPA.A.C

28|SIDHEERAJ

SACHINKUMAR S

30|SALIL SANKRITYA

31|SANTOSH JUNTPALLY

32(SAURABH DOKANIYA

3|SAURAV SIROHI

34| SHANTANU PAWAR

35|SHASHANK SHEKAR

36|SHILPASHREE.M.C

37|SHOBHA K

38|SHRAVANIV

9|SHREEVIDYA.H.S

Student Name *

Student Roll No *

15G17C5417

15G15CS013
15G15CS096
15G15CS109
15G15CS126
15G16CS413
15G16CS418
15G16CS063
15G16CS067
15G16CS068
15G16CS069
15G16CS071
15G16C5072
15G16Cs073
15G16CS074
15G16CS075
15G16CS077
15G16CS078
15G16CS079
15G16CS080
15G16CS081
15G16CS082
1SG16CS083
15G16Cs084
15G16CS085
15G16CS087
15G16CS088
15G16CS089
15G16CS090
15G16Cs091
15G16CS0%4
15G16CS085
15G16CS096
15G16Cs097
15G16C5099
15G16CS100
15G16CS101
1SG16CS102
15G16C€S103

Branch (CS/IT - No

Candidate ID (If selected in
_Infosys)

If selected the Date-Of-

il

Semeter in which student
has Joined FP Batch *

CSAIT

CSAT

CSAT

CS/T

cs/IT

ST

CsIT

cs/IT

CSAT

CSAT

CS/IT

CSIT

csAIT

CS/IT

cs/iT

ST

cS/IT

Cs/IT

CSAT

CSAT

CSAT

CS/IT

cs/IT

CS/IT

csAT

CS/T

CcsAT

CSAT

/T

csIT

csiT

csiiT

cSAT

CSAT

cSAT

CSAT

CSAT

CS/IT

CSAT

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmusmmmmma\mmmmmmmmcnmmchmm
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

5

¥y

56

57

58

59

6l

o

61

62

63

64

65

€6

67

68

69

70

71

72

7

w

74

75

76

7

~I

SINDHU RV

SOUJITA GHOSH
SUIITHK M

SUMAN R

SURUCHI RANI
SUSHMITHA B TANGADAGI
SUSHMITHA M
SWAPNA D

TANMAY GUPTA
TEJASHWINICA
TRIBHUVAN ] M
UDAYKIRAN S
UJJWAL SHANKAR
UNNATI GUPTA
UVAIZKH

VATSALA PARMAR
VIJAYA KUMAR S H
VISHWANATHA BHAT
YASHASWINIS

YASHI SIKLIGAR
RANIJITA GANAPATI HEGDE
NITIN MUNDHARA
VIBHAM S

SUNNY KUMAR SHARMA
MADIHA AMBER AN
MANUMC
MEGHALA S

NALINIJ

PRIYANKA D

PUNITH KUMAR B N
SHREELAKSHMIM M
PUNEETH A

NAVYA.S

RANJINI.R
SANJANA K
TEJASWINI N R
SHWETHA S K
RAKSHITHA

15G16C5104
15G16CS105
15G16C5106
15G16C5107
15G16CS108
15G16C5109
15G16CS110
15G16CS111
15G16CS112
15G16CS113
15G16C5114
15G16CS115
15G16CS116
15G16CS117
15G16CS118
15G16Cs119
15G16CS120
15G16CS5122
15G16Cs123
15G16Cs124
15G16CSs125
15G16CS126
15G16Cs127
15G16CS128
15G16CS129
15G17Cs410
15G17CS411
15G17CS412
15G17Cs413
15G17Cs414
15G17Cs415
15G16CS131
1SG16CS130
15G16CS132
1SG16CS133
15G16CS134
15G15CS102
15G16C5412

CS/IT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CS/IT No 6
CSAT No 6
CS/IT No 6
CS/IT No 6
Cs/IT No 6
CS/IT No 6
CS/IT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CS/IT No 6
CS/IT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
cs/IT No 5
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
cs/IT No 6
CSAT No 6
CS/IT No 6
CSAIT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAIT No 6
CSAIT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
CSAT No 6
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- Objective Assessments Integrated Project Development Total{100) o
Percentage Attendance to A ; : Total (50)* B
FPP?;);;:: 3::22‘5:;‘1 :2:::::; : . . 4 Module-4 + T « | ©oor Project | Database (oop I Objective Elclz?::g::r REE‘HEI“(S
e 2 .e-Test (25) Total (25) Module-s (25) * Re-test (25) Total (25) 25)* Project (25) *| Project+ Asusess!_'nent+ : e
Module-3 (25) B i Database |  Project e
ik Project) | Ll
100.00 6 0 6 10 o] 10 24 25 49 65 Yes
100.00 0 0 0 No
100.00 0 0 0 0 No
100.00 4 4 5 5 20 19 39 48 No
100.00 11 11 9 9 24 25 49 69 Yes
100.00 7 7 3 3 22 21 43 53 No
100.00 11 11 [4] o] 20 22 42 53 No
100.00 0 0 0 0 No
100.00 0 0 0 0 No
100.00° 7 7 9 9 24 25 49 65 Yes
100.00 12 12 8 8 25 25 50 70 Yes
100.00 13 13 7 7 25 24 49 69 Yes
100.00 10 10 4 4 21 21 42 56 No
100.00 13 13 6 6 24 25 49 68 Yes
100.00 9 9 14 14 24 25 49 72 Yes
100.00 9 9 11 11 24 25 49 69 Yes
100.00 9 9 13 13 24 24 48 70 Yes
100.00 13 13 7 7 24 25 49 69 Yes
100.00 9 9 10 10 22 25 47 66 Yes
100.00 12 12 4 4 24 25 49 65 Yes
100.00 9 9 5 5 25 24 49 63 No
100.00 8 8 7 7 25 25 50 65 Yes
100.00 6 6 10 10 24 25 49 65 Yes
100.00 10 10 3 3 22 22 44 57 No
100.00 9 9 8 8 24 24 48 65 Yes
100.00 10 10 9 9 25 25 50 69 Yes
100.00 20 20 16 16 24 25 49 85 Yes
100.00 0 0 0 0 No
100.00 5 5 10 10 25 25 50 65 Yes
100.00 9 9 8 8 24 25 49 66 Yes
100.00 16 16 12 12 24 24 48 76 Yes
100.00 12 12 8 8 24 25 49 69 Yes
100.00 0 0 0 0 No
100.00 9 9 6 6 25 25 50 65 Yes
100.00 11 11 7 7 24 24 48 66 Yes
100.00 5 s 6 15 15 30 41 No
100.00 6 6 11 11 25 24 49 66 Yes
100.00 12 12 11 1 24 25 49 72 Yes iri Colieas FEnginee{mg
100.00 10 10 6 6 24 25 49 65 Yes haita R oa (j




100.00 10 10 6 6 24 25 49 65 Yes
100.00 7 7 5 5 20 21 41 53 No
100.00 6 6 9 9 25 25 50 65 Yes
100.00 7 7 6 6 25 25 50 63 No
100.00 9 9 5 5 24 24 48 62 No
100.00 18 18 20 20 24 25 49 87 Yes
100.00 13 13 13 13 24 25 49 75 Yes
100.00 12 12 5 5 24 25 49 66 Yes
100.00 8 8 6 6 25 25 50 64 No
100.00 17 17 12 12 24 25 49 78 Yes
100.00 17 17 15 15 23 24 47 79 Yes
100.00 8 8 6 6 22 22 44 58 No
100.00 13 13 8 8 24 25 49 70 Yes
100.00 14 14 9 9 24 25 49 72 Yes
100.00 13 13 14 14 25 25 50 77 Yes
100.00 10 10 5 5 25 25 50 65 Yes
100.00 11 11 15 15 24 25 49 75 Yes
100.00 0 0 0 0 No
100.00 12 12 8 8 24 25 49 €9 Yes
100.00 8 8 7 25 25 50 65 Yes
100.00 6 6 8 8 25 25 50 64 No
100.00 0 0 0 0 No
100.00 11 11 10 10 24 25 49 70 Yes
100.00 7 7 11 11 24 25 49 67 Yes
100.00 8 8 10 10 25 25 50 68 Yes
100.00 12 12 9 9 24 25 49 70 Yes
100.00 11 11 6 6 24 25 49 66 Yes
100.00 13 13 10 10 24 25 49 72 Yes
100.00 5 5 5 5 20 21 41 51 No
100.00 7 7 7 20 20 40 54 No
100.00 11 11 6 6 24 25 49 66 Yes
100,00 11 11 7 7 24 25 49 67 Yes
100.00 3 3 0 0 15 14 29 32 No
100.00 6 6 8 8 24 25 49 63 No
100.00 12 12 11 1 25 25 50 73 Yes
100.00 9 9 0 0 22 22 44 53 No
100.00 13 13 4] 0 15 20 35 48 No
100.00 6 6 9 25 25 50 65 Yes
a 0 0 (o} No
[¢] 0 0 0 No
0 ] 0 Q No
0 0 0 0 No
0 0 0 0 No
0 0 0 0 No
0 0 0 0 No
0 0 0 0 No
o 0 0 0 No oapt
Ch
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SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New

Delhi.)
SAFTHAGIHI #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru— 560 057.
Gollege ol buglavering Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in
o Robiiag Rwante Phone:080-28 372800/1/2 Fax: 080-28 372797

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

STUDENTS ENROLLED IN 5 DAYS CERTIFICATION COURSE ON “BIG DATA (SGCS862)”
2018-19 ‘

SL No. | USN Name Signature

| | 1SG15CS005 | ADITY DEY /}&}W

2. | 15G16CS001 | ABHINETRA KUMAR Qb&\.m.-&uma.

3. |1SG16CS002 | apyiNavANAND | By ¢
‘4, | 1SG16CS003 | ApARSHR M Q@’
5. | 15G16CS004 | ApiTYA DEEP L HH
6. |15G16CS005 | AISHWARYAS Aol
15G16CS006 ~ | AKASH KUMAR k\\(/b .
7, “’
JAISWAL Q\W”

g, | 1SG16CS007 | AMIR ALI RANGWALA DAyors=—

9. | 15G16CS008 | AMUL L. KATHRE

10, | 15G16CS009 | ANAGHA R %L Lo R
11. | 15G16CS010 | ANANYA R AN w—j('

113, | 15G16CS012 | ANKIT KUMAR Jesgedas, |

14, | 15616CS013 | ARpITHABY

15. | 15G16CS015 | AsHiSH GOUROI W U
16. | 15616C5016 | AsHwIN RAMESH P qﬁ%/

17. | 15G16CS017 | AsHWINI'S

18. | 15G16CS018 | gaj o)l JANARDHAN Balal®

19. | 15G616C5013 | BHARATH G N ?—9\/&

21, | 15G16CS021 | pNDUSHREEGL gz;,‘,wkmh)\e,

122, | 15G16CS022 | cHAITANYA ANAND g}a/
23, | 15616C5023

CHAITRA V Clstven.

Principat
Sapthagiri College of Engineertti
Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Road,
Bangalore- HFGOF\?




SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New
Delhi.)
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru— 560 057.

iﬂfﬂ:ﬂﬁg,ﬁ! Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in
i Tk Phone:080-28 372800/1/2  Fax: 080-28 372797
Department of Computer Science & Engineering
. 15G16CS024 | CHATHURYA |
' KANDIRAJU ChEZ
26. 15G16CS026 | hARSHAN P @ ass
15G16CS027 | DEEPTI LQ(M;?*
27. DNYANESHWAR - -
GUNJAL
28. 15G16CS028 | peyaNSHU SINGH
y 1SG16CS032 | GOGI REDDY
‘ SIVASANKAR REDDY
32. 156165034 | YaRISH BABU A
34, 15G16C5036 | yaRsHITA P -1
35. 15G16C5038 | HARSHITHA P - 2
i 1SG16CS039 | JAI VENKATA SAl
o SRIRAM BATCHU
40 1SG16CS125 | RANJITA GANAPATI
‘ HEGDE
40. 1SG16CS127 | VIBHAM S
4l 1SG17CS400 | AJITH S _
4. 1SG17CS401 | ANJAL D J%"; a). D
43, 15G17CS402 | BHARATH KUMAR G W X
m 1SG17CS403 | BHAVYA V BMCW v
5, 15G17CS404 | CHETHAN KUMAR G WWW
2
1SG17CS405 | DARSHAN V D
46. Y ) QM/%T——;—
Pringtpal

Sapthamn Las leqs of ‘f"qmaermo

CL‘I hfnu

Banpnsipge
Hann

ta Baar




SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New
Delhi.)
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru— 560 057.

chatta Road

2 nfEngineering

csgﬁfr.%ﬁ!rﬁ! Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in
crestng Tomorron Phone:080-28 372800/1/2  Fax: 080-28 372797
Department of Computer Science & Engineering
47 1SGI5CS016 | ;v 1 M
48. 15GI5CS096 | s\ URAJEET BANARJEE @gw@/‘u/"f
49, 15G16CS042 | jepyan B K e
50. 15G16CS043 | K ARTHIK L [J,(mj«{mj(_ >
51, 15G16CS044 | kauTILYA K BHAT ()ioﬁawt =1
=
52. 15G16CS045 | KEERTHANA G %.@CFKGLVLC‘ G]
51, 15G16C5046 | (esHav PRASAD C Yitbos <F.C
54. 15G16CS047 | | )RAN M. %ﬂmﬁ
@@
55. 15G16CS048 | kUMAR ABHIJEET %{M&M , ;éﬂz{z.
- 15G16CS049 | KUMARESH PRAKASH U
' MADIWALAR M
57. 15G16CS050 | | Axmi TRIPATHI nemd .
58. 15G16CS051 | | |kHiTHA R \(\A\L 3 \ﬁ‘"/\\,%’
59. 15G16C5052 | | oKEsH KUMAR N /(g{@;/@ i’
60. 15G16CS053 | \jADHURA K Hochy
61. 15G16CS054 | \1AHERA ALAM Madruire
1 o' 2
62. 15G16CS055 | \ALLIKARIUN S C aM%(a,gqum
a
9 63. 15G16CS056 | MANJUNATH S Mavjunath. .
oy 15G16CS057 | \ianoy R Mg{ij/@d K
65. 15616C5058 | \jEpHA MANSI hodbes
66. 15G16CS059 | ponica M Meruto M
67. 15G16CS060 | \uskaN KEDIA Hy sk .
68. 15G16CS061 | nyavEEN K N Y
69. 15G16CS062 | NjHARIKA.S N el S
i
- CH)
- 1SG16CS067 | PAVITHRA.S ,@Uw [’j;u%a
71. 15G16CS068 | paYAL %
1SG16CS069 | pPOOJAVASANGIHAL  |© ‘(V"d/ 1
7. [ ok e Vagang i la)-




SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New

: Delhi.)
SRFTHEIRI #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru- 560 057.
collags of Enginsariag Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in

wHahg Tehorank Phone:080-28 372800/1/2  Fax: 080-28 372797

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

73, 1SG16CS071 | PRAJWALS.V W

Ty

74. 1SG16CS072 | PRAKRITHI SINGH &(j—_@»’_‘mg@

7s. 1SG16CS073 | PRASHANTH M.S Vhasbontd,

76, 1SG16CS074 | pRIYA KUMARI %,H,Gk Lot
. n e
\J
77. 15G16CS075 | PUNEETH KUMAR /}@é
78. 1SG16CS077 | RADHIKASINGHAL — |ZD, g il =, X2z~

79. 15G16CS078 | RAHUL KUMAR VERMA /ewj%wm
50. 1SG1ECS079 | RAHULPRABHUM | Tl pold

-  1SG16CS080 | RAJEEV SRINIVAS @,{ZGK//&

- 15G16CS081 | RAKHI KUMARI Rl Joomors

83. 15G16CS082 | RAKSHITHA G W

84, 15G16CS083 | RASHMI KUMARI @“W
85. 15G16CS126 | NITIN MUNDHARA ﬂﬂw

15G16CS128 | SUNNY KUMAR Stimnyy Kenar”
SHARMA J

n L
1SG17CS406 | HARSHITHA BH ‘ ‘
87. 5G17C HARSHITHA (J ){@‘W
83, 15G17CS407 | HEMANTH KUMAR GR %M{M

86.

89. 15G17CS408 | JAGADISH J

90. 1SG17CS409 | MADHU R ' M/\:E
9l. 15G17CS410 | MANU M C ,l v

92. 1SG15CS0S5 | |\ VEEN M '\JTQ,\E&LM M

93, 156165063 | kL Gowpa .c /1//9/«’/%

04, 1SG16CS084 | RASHMI S P %559

95, 15G16CS085 | RASHMI SURYA P othno &w«ﬁa

96, 15G16CS087 | RIBANSHU KESHRI M}%,_/e){”(“{i

97, 15G16CS088 | ROHAN BIDAPPA.A.C [(\ A —
08, 15G16CS089 | SIDHEERA) V(%

l k/ |
Prig€ipal

Sapthagiri Colienn of Engineering

Chikkassndra b s Road
LniKKasangcra,

Bangzin:



SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New
Delhi.) |
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru— 560 057.
Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in
Phone:080-28 372800/1/2 Fax: 080-28 372797

SAPTHAGIRI
College ol Englnesring
Crealing Tomorrow

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

99. 15G16CS090 | SACHINKUMAR S —~ .

100. 15G16CS091 | SALIL SANKRITYA @&li_,.

101. 15G16CS093 | SANJAY KUMAR A N (‘é;wb]

102. 1G16CS094 | SANTOSH JUNTPALLY | Slountbon - jurf\ﬁhﬂ%f’

103, 1SG16CS095 | SAURABH DOKANIVA | Spuatiodyh ) ok 0™

104, 15G16C5096 | SAURAV SIROHI ,

105. 15G16CS097 | SHANTANU PAWAR (gi@

106. 15G16CS099 SHASHANK SHEKAR G§M§&aw‘&a§hiﬂ@(

107. 15G16CS100 | SHILPASHREE.M.C / Jﬁ%

108. 15G16CS101 | SHOBHA K

109. 15G616C5102 | SHRAVANI V ‘ﬁ/@

110. 15G16CS103 | SHREEVIDYA.H.S Shf%g;c’i_tij‘

111, 15G16CS104 | SINDHU R V W

112. 15G16CS105 | SOUJITA GHOSH CSQ,N{O\ w

113. 15G16CS106 | SUJITH K M ﬁqfﬁ}/{. K. M

114, 1SG16CS107 | SUMAN R MQM{,(Q

115, 15G616C5108 | syRUCHI RANI (%fuw' B

e 15G16CS109 | SUSHMITHA B T
TANGADAGI

117, 15G16CS110 | SUSHMITHA M Rushwitia M

118. 15G16CS111 | SWAPNAD S s -

119. 15G16CS112 | TANMAY GUPTA /\ﬂm

120. 1SG16CS113 | TEJASHWINI C A Nt

121. 1SG16CS114 | TRIBHUVAN J M Tdblrwrord ™

122. 15G16CS115 | UDAYKIRAN S ;) _

123. 15G16CS116 | uJJWAL SHANKAR u@w%i;?' ok

124. | 1SG16CS117 | UNNATI GUPTA Uknads Gpupfta | —

;rincspa:

Sapthagiri Collega of Engineering

i oo Hosgraghatia Road
Chikkasandia, e raghatiaRo

Bangalore- 560 057




SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New

SAPTHAGIRI #14/5, Chikkasandre}, Hesfal?'glgl}llla)\t.ta Maiq Road, Bengglgru— 560 057.
Golloge of Englnabring Web: www.sapthagiri.edu.in, Email: principal@sapthagiri.edu.in
Gresllig ToRoere Phone:080-28 372800/1/2  Fax: 080-28 372797
Department of Computer Science & Engineering
125. 15616C5118 | YVAIZ K H \MWL/ _
126, 15G16CS119 | VATSALA PARMAR @/mﬁﬁ/
127. 1SG16CS120 | vIJAYA KUMAR S H ]ML
128. 15G16C5122 | vISHWANATHA BHAT KQ,WDM@ -
129, 1SG16CS123 | YASHASWINIS \/,‘:[wwfm;
130. 15G16CS124 | YASHI SIKLIGAR A//;U M-
131, 15G16CS129 | MADIHA AMBER A N KM . J
132, 15SG17CS411 | MEGHALA S ’}uﬁjf"&ﬁ?&u’
133, 15G17CS412 | NALINI 2
134. 1SG17CS413 | PRIYANKA D %W&/
135, 15G17CS414 | PUNITH KUMAR B N DMEL
136. 1SG17CS415 | SHREELAKSHMI M M fg%}m
137. 15SG17CS416 | SOMASHEKAR S B Semashokor S B

Nt ' Ay

Co-ordinator

al -
ina of Engineering

~ahatta Road




Sapthagiri College of Engineering
(Affiliated to Visve svaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
#14/5, Ch kkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057
Phone:080-28:172800/1/2 www.sapthagiri.edu.in Fax: 080-28372797

SAPTHAGIRI
CollegnslEnnlnoaring
Creating Tomorrow

C epartment of Civil Engineering

Academic year 2018-2019
CERTIFICATION COURSE: ¢ Advance Surveying Technologies using Total Station*

sapthagiri Coiis

Chikkas

Sl USN Nanie of the student SLNo USN Name of the student
No
1 1SG14CV005 | Bhavani B G 42 1SGI5CV055 | V U Aishwarya
2 1SG14CV014 | Harshitt R 43 1SG15CV056 | Vignesh Rao S
3 18G14CV015 | Harshitta V 44 1SG15CV057 | Sachin Kumar A K
4 1SG15CV002 | Anil Kumar Reddy 45 1SG16CV400 | Abhishek DN
5 1SG15CV003 | Anjana lagadeesh 46 1SG16CV401 | Amrutha AG
6 | 1SG15CV004 | Aslam Idrish 47 1SG16CV402 | Basava Prasad M S
7 | 18G15CV005 | B E Pavan Kumar 43 1SG16CV403 | Chandan K
8 | 1SG15CV006 | Benaka Kumar S 49 1SG16CV404 | Lingaraju
9 1SG15CV007 | Bharath .K 50 1SG16CV405 | Mamatha M
10 | 1SG15CV010 | Chethar S Patil 51 1SG16CV406 | Meghana A H
11 | 1SG15CV012 | G Sai P:asanna Kumar 52 1SG16CV408 | Pallavi SD
12 | 1SG15CV014 | Gangar:juT 53 1SG16CV409 | Rakshith
13 | 1SG15CV015 | Gazi.Mohammed Mansoor 54 1SG16CV410 | Ramesh K
14 | 1SG15CV017 | Gowthan M 55 18G16CV411 | Ravi Kumar K §
15 | 18SG15CV018 | Hamsa '[N 56 1SG16CV413 | Sushmitha DN
16 | 18G15CV019 | Harsha N 57 1SG16CV414 | Vinaya Dandu Patakare
17 | 1SG15CV020 | Jayalak:hmi B L 58 | 1SG16CV415 | Yamini
18 | 1SG15CV021 | Kangj & V 59 1SG16CV001 | Abhishek D P
19 | 18G15CV022 | Karthik Kuttappa B.J 60 1SG16CV002 | Akshay Kumar G
20 | 1SG15CV024 | Konsan Loyangamba Singh 61 1SG16CV003 | Akshay R
21 1SG15CV026 | Makbocl 62 1SG15CV032 | Mohammed Riaz J
22 | 18G15CV029 | Manoj .M 63 1SG15CV033 | Mohan Raj.A
23 | 1SG15CV031 | Mohmed Rafeeq 64 1SG16CV004 | Anusha N
24 | 18G15CV032 | Mohammed Riaz J 65 1SG16CV005 | AnushaNM
25 | 1SG15CV033 | Mohan Raj.A 66 | 1SG16CV006 | Archana R
26 | 1SG15CV035 | Namratia A.V 67 1SG16CV009 | Basavaraj G S
27 | 1SG15CV036 | Poorva M.B 68 1SG16CV010 | Bharath S B
28 | 1SG15CV037 | Prakast SH 69 1SG16CV011 | Bindhushree CV
29 | 1SG15CV038 | Prem F :rnandes 70 1SG16CV012 | Brunda L
30 | 1SG15CV040 | Rakshith Gowda.V 71 18G16CV013 | Chandan T
31 | 18G15CV041 | Ramya K.V 72 18G16CV014 | Chidanand BR
32 | 18G15CV042 | Sachin Reddy 73 1SG16CV015 | DeepikaBM
33 | 1SG15CV045 | Sarinbsbu R.H 74 1SG16CV016 | Ganesh C
34 | 1SG15CV046 | Sharatt V 75 1SG16CV017 | Darshan HN
35 | 1SG15CV048 | Shetty .avaraj Rama 76 1SG16CV019 | Harshith HS
36 | 1SG15CV049 | Shivapasad HM 77 1SG16CV020 | Harshitha R
37 | 18G15CV050 | Shreeji:h R 78 1SG16CV021 | Hemanth Kumar N
38 | 18G15CV051 | Shylesli SD 79 1SG16CV022 | Jayaswamy G O
39 | 1SG15CV052 | Sushm:i.L 80 1SG16CV023 | Kanhaiya Bas
40 | 18G15CV053 | Sushm tha A 81 | 1SG16CV025 | Keerthprfa |
41 | 1SGI1SCV054 | Swathi K 82 1SG16CV026 Manju\}br §(
Principal

Miamae of KHQ‘RC‘L‘H 5




83 | 18G16C\'028 | Megha Shree R

84 | 18G16C\'029 | Mohammed Jaffar

85 | 1SG16C\'030 | Naveen Kumar

86 | 1SG16C\031 | Nikhil S

87 | 1SG16CV 033 | Nishchitha S

88 | 1SG16CV034 | Nithin BM

89 | 1SG16CV035 | Pooja Patil

90 | 1SG16CV036 | Prashanth R

91 | 1SG16CV039 | Rachana B R

92 | 18G16CV040 | Rupali Rai

93 | 1SG16CV)41 | Sahana K P

94 | 1SG16CV )42 | Saleem M

95 | 1SG16CV )43 | Sanjay Kumar Sah

96 | 1SG16CV )44 | Shreyas S

97 | 1SG16CV )45 | Shwetha P

98 | 1SG16CV)46 | Siddartha T

99 | 1SG16CV148 | Sowmya H

100 | 1SG16CVN50 | Suma K H

101 | 1SG16CV(54 | Sunil

102 il Shi
1SGI6CV(55 f;;‘g‘j_h“’ana“d

103 | 18G16CV(59 | Vignesh Mohan

104 | 1SG16CV(60 | Yashaswini R

105 | 1SG17CV<00 | AdarshP G

106 | 1SG17CV401 | Akash

107 | 1SG17CV402 | Birsid Narate

108 | 1SG17CV403 | Chan Pasha

109 | 1SG17CV4)4 | Chethan P

110 | 1SG17CV4)5 | Faizal Manzoor

111 | 18G17CV4)6 | Karthik C G

112 | 18G17CV4)7 | Kemparajamma S

113 | 1SG17CV4)8 | Mahesh TG

114 | 18G17CV410 | Muzamil Magsood

115 | 1SG17CV4 1 | Mukund D A

116 | 1SG17CV4 2 | Sagar Patil

117 | 1SG17CV4 4 | Srinivas Reddy M

118 | 18G17CV4 5 | Sunil Malagar

119 | 1SG17CV4 6 | Tejas T

Coordinators

Prof. GEETHA T S/C{;/QM s

Prof. KRUPA T L M




Cellsge ol Enpinnering

Creating Tomorrow

Sapthagiri Colle
(Affiliated to Vis\ esvaraya Technological University,
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Mai

Phone:080-23372800/1/2

www.sapthagiri.edu.in
Department of Civil Engineering

ge of Engineering
Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
n Road, Bengaluru — 560057
Fax: 080-28372797

Academic year 201 8-2019
CERTIFICATION COURSE: “Advance Surveying Technologies using Total Station*

Bangalore-5600

SL. USN N.ame of the student SLNo USN Name of the student
No
1 1SGI7CV001 | Aftazb Ahamed M Damani 42 1SG17CV050 | Usha S P
2 | 1SG17CV002 | Akshay CJ 43 1SG17CV051 | Vinay Kumar
3 | 1SG17CV003 | Anusaa S 44 1SG17CV052 | Vyshak .R.
4 1SG17CV004 | Ashwini SR 45 1SG17CV053 | Yashaswi Y S
5 1SG17CV007 | Chiranth M 46 I1SG17CV054 | Yashik .A.
6 | 1SGI7CV008 | DarstanN S 47 1SG17CV055 | Zeeshan Yousuf
7 1ISG17CV009 | Darstan Gowda B K 48 1SG18CV400 | Anirudhhachar Kinnal
8 | ISG17CV010 | Devaiaju M B 49 ISG18CV401 | Ankith Kumar B
9 | 1SG17CV011 | Dinalar Reddy 50 1SG18CV402 | Archana R
10 | 18G17CV012 GeettaBN 51 1SGI8CV403 | Charan P
IT | 1SG17CV013 | Hamriad Maroof Imdadi 52 1SG18CV404 | Divya V
12 | 1SG17CV014 | Harsha R 53 [SG18CV405 | GirishaM C
13 | 1SG17CV015 | Harsha Vv 54 1SG18CV406 | Hemanth Kuma Rk
14 | 1SG17CV016 | Harsh th .R. 55 ISG18CV407 | Likitha K
15 | 1SG17CV017 | Harsh tha K Gowda 56 1SG18CV408 | Manjunath Gowda H
16 | 1SG17CV018 | Harsh tha R 57 1SGI8CV409 | Mohin
17 | 18G17CV019 | Harsh thaR P 58 1SG18CV410 | Nandini N
I8 | 1SG17CV020 | Hema atha S S 59 ISG18CV41] | Naveen R
19| 18G17CVv021 | I Sura 60 1SG18CV412 | Pavan Kumar G S
20 | 1SG17CV022 Jayki {ishan Sah 61 ISG18CV413 | Sharath Kumar P
21 | 1SG17CV023 | K S Dirshan 62 1SG18CV414 | SumaR
22 | 1SG17CV024 | Kiran Bandiwaddar 63 1SG18CV415 | Sumanth C
23 | 1SG17CV025 | Likhitia G K 64 ISGI8CV416 | Taiba Taj
24 | 1SG17CV031 | NayanaM K 65 1SG18CV417 | Tejesh R
25 | 18G17CV032 | Nikila R 66 1SG18CV418 | Usha K
26 | 1SG17CV033 | NisargaJ V 67 1SGI8CVOCI | Abhishek G A
27 | 1SG17CV034 | Nithin .H. 68 ISGI18CV002 | Abhishek M V
28 | 1SG17CV035 | Pooja 3 69 1SG18CV003 | Abhishek Mohan
29 | 18G17CV036 Prajwal H C 70 1SGI8CV004 | Abhishek R
30 | 1SG17CV037 | Prajwal R 71 ISGI8CV005 | Adhya N K
31 | 1SG17CV038 | Prathajia Gowda H B 72 ISGI8CV006 | Akshath Gowda N K
32 1SG17CV039 | Prathiksha S 73 1SGI18CV007 | Ananya S
33 | 1SG17CV040 | Purush>thama 74 1SG18CV008 | Ankith K C
34 | 18G17CV042 | Santah>sh Mulawad 75 1SG18CV009 | Bharath P
35 | 1SG17CV043 | Shashiilhar AH. 76 ISG18CV0I10 | Brinda P
36 | 1SG17CV044 Shreejih S 77 1SG18CVO011 | Chandana M
37 | 18G17CV045 | Sudha B.R. 78 1SG18CV012 | Danish Akoijam
38 | 18G17CV046 | Suhail Ahmad Chorisaz 79 1SG18CV013 | Darshan N
39 | 1SGI7CV047 | Sushm:: .N.L. 80 ISGI18CV014 | Dhruva Kuthar/DL -~
40 | 18G17CV048 | Tarun 1l 81 1SG18CVoIs | Dilipks | /
41 | 1SG17CV049 | Tejas ¢ v 82 ISGI8CV0I6 | Divya kg ’.-%n\cfij;’.)sl
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83 | ISGI8CVOI7 | CanaviN 107 | 1SG18CV043 | Ravi Kumar

84 | 15G18CV018 Cangadevi S 108 | 1SG18CV044 Rekha M
85 | 1SG18CV019 Ceetha N 109 | 18G18CV045 | Renukaprasad T
8 | 1SG18CV020 Cirish M 110 | 1SGI18CV047 | Sanjay Sharma S
87 1 1sG1scvoa S‘ém"ha" anaReddy | 11| 1o6180v04s | Sharath C Patil
88 | 1SG18CV022 HanumantharajaSC | 112 | 1SG18CV049 Shiva Prasad V
89 | 1SG18CV023 | Harshitha R 113 | 1SG18CV050 | Shwetha R
90 | 1SGI8CV024 | Ishaque Ahmed KM | 114 | 1SG18CVO5I | Sindhu G
91 | 1SG18CV025 | Kavya Shree S 115 | 1SG18CV052 | SindhuH S
92 | 1SG18CV026 Kalid Magsood Mir | 116 | 1SGI18CV053 | SowmyaK V
93 | 1SG18CV027 KranHD 117 | 1SG18CV054 | Sunil YadavD S
94 | 1SG18CV029 | Madhusudhan B S 118 | 1SGI18CV055 | Sushma M
95 | 1SGI18CV030 | MayurK 119 | 1SG18CV056 | TejasN
96 | 1SG18CV031 | Msghana TS 120 | 1SG18CV057 | Tejas S Ram
97 | 1SG18CV032 Niiveen Gowda K R 121 1SG18CV058 Tejashwini S D
98 | 1SGI18CV034 | Perinitha] 122 | 1SGI8CV059 | ThungaBK
99 | 1SG18CV035 | Poyjas 123 | 1SG18CV060 | TilakH S
100 | 1SG18CV036 | Poshitha A V 124 | 1SG18CV061 | Vaishnavi S Yadav
101 | 1SG18CV037 | PrigathiR 125 | 1SGI18CV062 | VinayR
102 | 1SG18CV038 | Prijwal S 126 | 1SG18CV063 | Vivek Vidyadhar Hegde
103 | 1SG18CV(39 Priyadarshini P 127 1SG18CV064 Yashas M
104 | 1SG18CV040 | Prithvi Raj S 128 | ISGISEC072 | Prajwal S Gowda
105 | 1SG18CV041 | Pu:hpalatha HR 129 | 1SGI8ECI2I Yashwanth T P
106 | 1SG18CV042 RawlH]J 130 1SG18ECI121 Yashwanth T P

Coordinators
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
SHPTERGIRI #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

Collage of Englaeeriag Electronics and Communication Engineering
Creating Tomorrow

Academic Year: 2018-19

List of Students enrolled for the certification course on "PYTHON Programming”

Sl. No USN Name of the Students Semester & Sec

. 1SG15EC017 ASHWIN V VIA
2. 1SG15EC056 MANJUNATHA NAIK N NLA
3 1SG15EC060 MOHAMMED SHAHID VIA
4. 1SG15EC088 RANJAN § Ml
5. 1SG16EC001 ABHAY SINGH VIA
6. 1SG16EC002 AISHWARYAG - VIR
7. 1SG16EC003 AJAY KUMAR § VIA
8. | 1SG16EC004 AJAYPS VIA
9. 1SG16EC005 ALOK KUMAR VIA
(“ 10. | 18G16EC006 ANANYA HR VIA
) 11. | 1SG16EC007 ANKITHA CS via
12. | 1SG16EC008 ANUSHA R VEA
13. | 15G16EC009 ANUSHA SHETTY VIA
14. | 1sG16ECO10 ARUNISH KUMAR ¥lA
15. | 1SGI6ECO12 ASHWINI § . VIA
16. | 1sG16ECO13 ASWINI D VIA
17. | 1SG16ECO14 BHANU RAJ e
18. | 1SG16ECOIS BHOOMIKA N VLA
19. | 1SG16EC017 BINDU B § WL
20. | 1SGI6ECOI8 BUMIKA.N VLA
21. | 1SGI6EC019 CHANDANA V VLA
22. | 1SG16EC020 CHILUKURI MADHU VAMSI KRISHNA | V1A
23. | 1SG16EC022 DEEPAK B § V1A
24, | moissmn DEEPIKA V VIA
25. | 15G16EC024 DEEPTHI M | M
26. | 1SGI6EC025 DIKSHITHA R VLA
27. | 1SG16EC026 DIMPLE BHATT VIA
28. | 1sG16EC027 DISHANTH R i
29. | 1SG16EC029 DIVYASHREE L VLA
30. | 1SGI6EC030 G VIGNESH viA

31. | 15G16EC031 GARIMA SINGH ViA ]
32. 1SGI6ECU33 HARSHA § VLA
33. | 15G16EC034 HARSHITHA B M VLA
34. | 1SG16EC3S HARSHITHA K VIA
35. | 1sG16ECD36 HEMANTH T B ¥A
36. | 1SG16EC037 JAYANTH S NiEh
37. | 1sGi6ECO38 KARTIK PRANESH KULKARNI VLA
38. | 1SG16EC039 KAVYAM ¥LA
39. | 1sG16EC040 KAVYA R VIA
40. | 15G16EC041 KESHAV KUMAR BHANDARI VLA
41. | 15G16EC042 KIRAN B N ¥l
42. | 1SG16EC043 KISHORE KUMAR fabii
1SG16EC044 /TKRITHIKA L ViA
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
SAPTHACGIEI #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

Collega ol Englneering Electronics and Communication Engineering
Creating Tomorrow

44. | 1SG16EC045 KUMARI PARUL VL&
45. | 1SG16EC047 LAVANYAKV ViA
46. | 1SG16EC048 LAVANYA P VLA
47. | 15G16EC049 LEKHANA B § Sk
48. | 1SG16ECO50 LIKHITHA B § VA
49. | 1SG16ECO5I LIKITHA MS VIA
50. | 1SG16ECO52 MADEPPA V1A
51. | 1SGI6EC053 MADHUCHANDRA D VA
52. | 1SG16EC054 MADHUKESH N M V&
53. | 1SGI6EC055 MADHURA MADHUKAR HEGDE VLA
54. | 1SG16EC056 MOHAMMAD ANIS VIA
55. 1SG16EC057 NA NITHYA SHREE VIA
56. | 1sG16EC059 NAVEED BAIG VLA
57. | 1sG16EC060 NAVEEN T VLK
58. | 1SG16EC062 NAYANATR LA
59. | 1SG16ECO64 NIDHI § Via
60. | ISGIGECIZS YASHAVANTH I VIA
61 | 1SGI6ECI27 KUSHAL M P VIA
62. | 1SGIGECA00 ANUSHA R ViA
63. | 1SGIGEC40T BHARATHI V VIA
64. | ISGIGECAI4 PAVAN RAJ VIA
65. | 1SGIGEC419 RAHUL SINGH VIA
66, | 1SGI6ECaz2 SAMITHA M ViA
67. | ISGI6EC424 SHARATH P ViA
68, | 1SG16EC427 STEVEN MENEGES ViA
60. | ISGIGECA33 VINAY R VIA
20. | 1SGI7EC400 AKSHATHA OH VIA
21, | 1SGI7EC401 ANVITHA S M VIA
73 | ISCL/ECA07 HARSHINI P VIA
73, | ISGI7ECAII LOKESH KUMAR S VIA
74, | 1SGI7EC413 MAMATHASHREE V VIA
75. | 1SGISEC050 KOWSALYA S ViB
76. | 1SGISECO88 RANJITH GOWDA B ¥IE
77. | 1SGISEC092 — VIB
78, | 1SGISEC095 S VIB
79 | 19GaELI0 SHASHIKANT KUMAR B
80. | ISGISECIIL P — VIB
81, | ISGISECII7 MANU N M VIB
82, | ISGISECIIS ASHWIN JAYAN ViB
g3, | 1SGISECI24 SHASHANK B S ViB
84. | 1SGI6EC063 NESAR GAONKAR V1B
85. | 18G16EC065 'NIKHIL § BHARADWAJ V1B
86. | 1SG16EC066 NIKITHA G ViB
87. | 1SG16EC068 NIVEDITA MALIPATIL VIB
88. | 1sG16EC0T70 PAVITHRA R VIB
89. | 1SG16ECOTL POOJA BASAVARAJ MORKI VIB
90. | 1SG16ECOT2 PRAHALAD YR\ VLB
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
SAPTHAGIE] #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

College of Eaginsering Electronics and Communication Engineering
Creating Tomorrow

1SG16ECOT3 PRAMILA K § ViB

92. | 1SG16ECOT4 PRATEEK M K VIB

93. | 1sG16ECO7S PRAVESH THAKUR ¥1B

94. | 15G16ECOT6 PRIYA SHARMA ViH

95. | 1SG16ECO77 PRIYANKA R B

96. | 1SG16ECOT8 PUNIT RANJAN VERMA ViB

97. | 15G16EC080 RAHUL J VIB

98. | 1SGI6ECO08I RAIGOND VIJAYLAKSHMI P VLB

99. | 1SG16EC082 RAKESH N VIB

100. VIB
1SG16EC084 RAKSHITH B

101. VIB
1SG16EC085 RAKSHITHA G

102. VIB
1SG16EC088 RIMA

103. VIB
1SG16EC089 ROHINI §

104. VIB
1SG16EC090 ROHITH N

105. VIB
1SG16EC091 ROOPASHREE V

106. VIB
1SG16EC093 SADIYA ANJUM

107. VIB
1SG16EC094 SAI MANGALA M V

108. VIB
1SG16EC095 SAMIR GARAG

1009. VIB
1SG16EC096 SANGEETHA V .

110. VIB

‘ ; 1SG16EC097 SANJANA GOWDA R H
) 111. : MR

1SG16EC098 SHARATH GOWDA R N

112. VIB
1SG16EC099 SHOBHA M R

113. VIB
1SG16EC100 S YT C TICANIEIDARI

114, ’ VIB
1SG16EC101 SHUBHAM JAISWAL

115. VIB
1SG16EC102 SHUBHAM KHOSLA

116. VIB
1SG16EC103 SHUBHAM SINGH

117. VIB

" | 15G16EC104 SINDHU C

118. ‘ VIB
1SG16ECI05 SIRISHA C K

119, | 1SGI6ECI06 SNEHA SUNIL VAIDYA ViB




Sapthagiri College of Engineering
SAPTHACIRI #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

Callegn of Explnesriag Electronies and Communication Engineering
Creating Tomorrow

120. VIB
1SG16EC107 SNEHIL SARKAR

121. VIB
1SG16EC109 SOUMYA GURURAI

122, VIB
1SGI6ECI11 SPOORTHY G

123. . VIB
1SGI6EC! 12 SREEKEERTHI $

124, VIB
1SGI6EC113 SRINIVAS V

125, VIB
1SGI6EC114 SUFIYAN ASHRAF

126. VIB

; 1SG16ECL15 SUHAS BM

127. VIB
1SG16EC118 USHAY G

128. VIB
1SG16EC119 VASANTHA M

129. VIB
1SG16EC120 VINAY R

130. ) VIB
1SGI6EC122 YASHODHARE K

131. VIB
1SGIGEC123 ZENKAR R

132. | 1SGI6EC124 SRINIVAS PRASAD V VIB

133, | 1SGIGECI26 VARNA SHETTY VIB

134, | ISGI6EC129, MAHESHK VIB

135, | 1SGIGECI30 NITHIN G VIB

136. | ISGI6ECI3I SANTHOSHGAGAN T VIB

137. | 1SGI7EC408 HEMANTH KUMAR VIB

| 138, | ISGI7ECA09 HITESHK VIB -

139, | 1SGI7EC412 MAHESH N VIB

140. | 1SGI7EC414 N YASHASWINI SHREE VIB

141, | 1SGITEC418 PUSHPALATHA P H VIB

142, | 1SGITEC419 RACHANA M VIB

143, | 1SGI7EC420 REKHA T B m VIB
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
SAPTHAGIRI #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

Callage of Engtugering Electronics and Communication Engineering
Creating Tomorrow

Academic Year: 2018-19

List of Students enrolled for the certification course on” Networking & Security”

Sl. No USN Name of the Students Semester & Sec
1 1SG14EC037 HARSHITH K GOWDA VILA
2. ISGISEC00] P— VIIA
3 1SGISEC002 po VIA
a. 1SGI5EC003 P p—— VIIA
5. 1SGI5EC006 AR A VIIA
6. 1SG15EC007 P —— VIIA
7. ISGISEC008 . VIl A
3. [SGISEC009 prm—— VIIA

3 9, ISGISECO10 S e VI A
10. | 1SGISECOIT T ——" VILA
11, | ISGISECO12 R —— VI A
12, | 1SGISECO13 ANU PRIYE VIIA
13, | ISGISECO0I4 e —— VIIA
14, | ISGISECO15 ARCHANAB S VII A
15. | ISGISECO16 ASHWANI GUPTA A
1§, || 1SGISEO0LE B NIKHILESHWAR REDDY ik
17. | 1SGISEC0I9 s VIIA
18, | 1SGISEC020 T VIIA
19. | 1SGISEC021 —— VI A
20. | 1SGISEC022 o e VIIA
21, | 1SGI5EC023 P VIIA
27, | 1SGISEC024 —— ‘ VII A
23. | ISGISEC026 CHARITHA B M FILA

[ 24, | 1SGISECW Pr—— | VIIA
25, | 1SGISEC028 P — VIA

% 26. 1SG15EC030 DHARMKIRTI KUMAR VIIA
7. | 1SGISEC032 ——— VIIA

28, | 1SGISEC033 e VIIA

29, | 1SGISEC034 T VIIA

30, | ISGISEC03S o VILA

31, | 1SGISEC036 e VIA

37| 1SGISECI37 Sp—e VIIA

33, | 1SGISECO38 mi—— VIIA

34, | 1SGISEC039 ST VIIA

35. | ISGISEC04l HIMANSHU TIWARI tl

36, | ISGISEC042 et i VIIA

37, | ISGISEC044 AR AITRERE VIlA

38, | ISGISEC045 P — VIIA

39, | ISGISEC046 S5 — VIIA

40. | 1SGISEC047 P — VIIA

41, | ISGISEC048 ORI EOER STAH _ VIIA

42. 1SG15EC051 KOUSHALYA D VII A
1SGI5EC052 KUMARI NEHA VIIA




Sapthagiri College of Engineering
SAPTHRCGIRI #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

College ol Engineering Electronics and Communication Engineering
Creating Tomorrow

44, | 1SGI5EC053 AR VI A
45, | ISGISEC054 LINGARATU L VI A
46. | ISGISEC057 —— VIIA
47, | 1SGIGECA0I ANUSHA S VIIA
48. | 1SGI6ECA02 ANUSHA V MURTHY VIIA
49 | 1SGIGECA03 ARCHANA Y VIIA
50, | 1SGIGECA0S BANADESH VIIA
51, | 1SGI6ECA0B BHARATHIY C VILA
55 | 1SGI6ECAI0 DIVYASHREE M R VIIA
53 | 1SGIGECAII GANESH G VIIA
54, | 1SGI6ECA12 KAVYASHREE N VIIA
55 | 1SGI3ECOSS RANJITHA R VI B
56. | 1SGI3ECI13l RAMYA S K JADAV virs
57, | 1SGISEC059 SRR b & VIIB
58 | ISGISEC061 ———— VIIB
59, | ISGISEC6 MOHIT SHARMA VIIB
60. | 1SGISEC064 E—— VI B
61. | 1SGISEC06 — VIIB
62. | 1SG15EC066 i, S VI B
63. | 1SGISEC067 S— VIIB
64. | 1SGISEC069 ——e— VIIB
65. | 1SGISEC070 SR, 1 VIIB
66. | 1SGISECO7I B — VIIB
67. | 15GISEC072 o VIIB
68. | 1SGI5EC073 eo——— VIIB
69. | 1SGISECO74 ro—g VIIB
70, | 1SGI5EC075 P —— VIIB
71, | 1SGISEC076 e VI B
72, f 1SGISREE PRASHANT RAJPUT .
73; | ISOLEAY PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA YILB
74, | 1SGISEC080 P - VIIB
75, | 1SGISECO8] e VIIB
6. | 1SGISECOs2 —T VIIB
77. | ISGISEC083 PRIYADARSHINI C VLB
78, | 1SG15EC084 e VIIB
79. | 1SGISEC085 R — ] VIIB
80, | ISGISEC086 i VIIB
81, | 1SGISEC087 B VIIB
82, | 1SGISEC090 Iy—— VI B
83. | 1SGISEC09 e e VIIB
84 | 1SGI5EC093 SRR : VIIB
g5 | 1SGISEC094 S — VIIB
86. | !SGISEC099 SHASHANK SHEKHAR ¥iLB
87. 1SG15EC101 SHRISH JHA VIIB
88, | ISGISECI0: T ——— VIIB
89. | ISGISECI04 T T — VIIB
90, | ISGISECI05 SMITHA B BIRADAR ¥R
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering

#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

Electronics and Communication Engineering

15GIREC1O7 SUBHAM SHEKHAR PANDEY VILB
92. | ISGISECL08 SUKANYA KRISHNA POOJARI VILB
93. | ISGISECLI0 SUMALATHA N VIIB
94. | 1SGISECI12 VAISHNAVI R SHETTY VIIB
95, ISGI5SECI113 VARSHINI N VIIB
g6. | ISGISECI14 VEERESHM . VIIB
g7. | 1SGISECIi6 VINAYAKA 5§ <4 VIIB
98. 1SG16EC413 MANJ[H\]ATI;M'B VIIB
99, | 1SGIGEC415 POOJA T VIIB
PRAIJWAL R VI B
At 1SG16EC416
101 R PRASHANTH VIIB
" | 1SG16EC418
102 RAJESHWARIR - VIIB
" | 1SG16EC420
BB RAMYATK - VIIB
103 | s616Eca1 %“; . ¥
BHIVA S we| VIIB
164 1SG16EC425 2 =
VIIB
105. 1SG16EC429
106 VAIBHAVI G GUMASTE VII B
" | 1sG16EC430
107 VARUN KUMAR S VIIB
" | 1SG16EC431
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru-560057
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

SAPTHAGIRI
College of Engineering
Creating Tommorow

S days Certification Program on

“Condition and Assessment of High Voltage Insulation in Power System

Equipment”

Students Enrollment Academic Year(2018-19 Even)

Chikka

S

SL.No | USN Student Name

1 1SG16EE002 | apkASH N MURTHY

2 1SG16FEF045 | KIRAN KUMAR

3 1SG17EEN01 | AISHWARYA GUPTA

4 1SG17EENN2 | AJAY S PA]

5 1SG17EE0N3 | AKASH GAL |

6 1SG17EENN4 | AKSHATA ASKI

7 1SG17FEQ05 | AKASHATA SHENQY

8 1SG17EFQ0A | AKSHATHA B KUI KARNI

9 1SG17EEQ07 | ANUHN

10 1SG17EFN08 | ARASUKIIMARL M. S

11 1SG17EE009 | ARCHANA D

12 1SG17EEN10 | ARCHITHA N RHAT

13 1SG17EEN11 | BHOOMIKA M C

14 1SG17EEQ12 | BINDLU SHREE §

15 1SG17EFN13_| BYRESH H

16 1SG17EF014 | CHAITANYA D R

17 1SG17EEQ15 | CHAITHRA N

18 1SG17EEN16 | CHANDAN KUMAR R

19 1SG17EFEN17 | CHANDAN R

20 1SG17EEQ18 | CHANDANA N

21 1SG17EEQ19 | CHETHAN R

22 1SG17EFN20 | DASHARATH R

23 1SG17EEQ22 | DIIPR

24 1SG17EFQ23 | DIVYA | AKSHM P

25 1SG17EEN24 | GURL PRASAD G

26 1SG17EEN25 | HARISH T

27 1SG17EE027 | JASHWANTH G M

28 1SG17EE028 | JENNIFER C

29 1SG17FEQ29 | INANAMURTHY R

30 1SG17EF031 | KAVYASHREE G

31 1SG17FEN32 | KEERTHI S K

32 1SG17EEN33 | KOUSAL AYA D

33 1SG17EEQ34 | KRITHI RIDDAPPA K

34 1SG17EENA5 | KUSHAL D

35 1SG17EEQ36 | LIKITHA N A

36 1SG17EEN38 | MAHADEV M

37 1SG17EEQ39 | MANASA R

38 1SG17EF040 | MANDARA C K
Pghcipal
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14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru-560057
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

SL.No | USN Student Name
39 1SG17FF041 | MANJUEETH KUMAR
40 1SG17EEN42 | MEGHANA B

41 1SG17EF043 | MEGHANA R

42 _1SG17EF044 | MOHAN RAJ D

43 1SG17FFQ45 | MONISHA C

44 1SG17EF0468 | NAGASHREE T
45 1SG17EE047 | NANDUP R

46 1SG17EEN48 . | NFHA S

47 1SG17EEQ49 | NFHATR

48 1SG17EEN50 | NINADA A ASHOK
49 1SG17EEN051 | NIRAN.IAN B A

50 1SG17EENA2 | NISHITHA R

51 1SG17EEQ53 | NITIN PULIAR

52 1SG17FEN54 | POOUA K

53 1SG17EENR5S | POORVIKA R

54 1SG17EEQA8 | PRAJWAI S

55 1SG17EEQ57 | PRASHANTH Y |
56 1SG17EEQSR | PREKSHA §

57 1SG17EEQN59 | PRUTHVI S

58 1SG17EEQRN | R 1 OKESH

59 1SG17FEF0R1 | RAGHUVEFR B
60 1SG17FEQR2 | RAKSHITH §

61 1SG17FFNR3 | RAKSHITHA G M
62 1SG17EFQR4 | RAKSHITHA M

63 1SG17FENRS | RAMYAP V S

64 1SG17FFQRA | RANIITHA B R

65 1SG17EEQRS | SAHANA G R

66 1SG17FEQ70 | SHANI PRADFEP
67 1SG17EEQN71_ | SHANTNLI YADAV
68 1SG17EEQ72 | SHIPA S

69 1SG17EEN73 | SHIVARAIN P

70 1SG17EFEN75 | SINCHANA R

71 1SG17EEQ76 | SPOORTHY D K
72 1SG17EEQ77 | SRINIVASA R

73 1SG17EFQ78 | SUBRAMANYA MV
74 1SG17ZEEQ79 | SWATHIC

75 1SGA17EE0RQ | TEIU MK

76 1SG17FEEN81 | THANLLIA N

77 1SG17EEQ82 | THILAKB T

78 1SG17EEDN83 | LIDAY .

79 1SG17EF084 | VARSHA KUMARI
80 1SG17EENRS | VIDYA INAMDAR
81 1SG17EFQ8A | VLIAYAI AKSHMI G
82 1SG17EE087 | VIKAS |




SAPTHAGIRI
College ol Enginsering
Crearing Tommorow

Sapthagiri College of Engineering
14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru-560057
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

SL.No | USN Student Name
83 1SG17EE088 | VINODA M O
84 1SG17FE089 | VISHRUTHR R
85 1SG17EF090 | VISHWAS SHARADI
86 1SG17FEN91 | WASEEM PASHA M
87 1SG17EEN92 | YASHASWINI S
88 1SG17EEN93 | YESHWANTH S
89 1SG18FF400 | HARISH REDDY
90 1SG18FF401 | HARSHITH GOWDA K
91 1SG18FF402 | IRABASAPPA KUMRBAR
92 1SG18FF403 | KIRAN K R
93 1SG18FF404 | | OKESH RAIU R
94 1SG18EF405 | MANOHARA R
95 1SG18FF4068 | MANQ. G
96 1SG18FF407 | MANQ.J R
97 1SG18FF408 | NAVEEN G R
98 1SG18FE409 | NAVEEN KUMAR H S
99 1SG18FF410 | NIKFI ESH N
100 1SG18FF411 | NIKHIL GOWDA | S
101 1SG18FF412 | NIKHII GOWDA V
102 1SG18FF413 | POQJA
103 1SG18FF414 | RAKESH R
104 1SG18FF415 | SAITEJA
105 1SG18FEF418 | SIDDAJAH
106 1SG18FF417 | SUDHFFP R

L107 1SG18FF418 | YOGESH §

& X
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru-560057
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

SAPTHAGIRI
College of Engineering
Creating Tommorow

S days Certification Program on “Protection of Electrical Network”
Academic Year (2018-19 Odd)

Students Enrollment

SL.No | USN Student Name
1 1SG16EE001 | 4 GOUTAM
£ 1SG16FENN4 | ABHISHEK S
- 1SG16FENNS | ADARSH K
4 1SG16FFQ0A | AISHWARYA RAVI
- 1SG16EFNN7 | AISHWARYA <
- 1SG16FENN8 | AMITH SURA
l 1SG1AFENQ9 | ANANYA V
8 1SG16FE010 | ANJU P
- 1SG16FF011 | ANUSHA M. S
10 1SG16EFN12 | ARPITHA G
1 1SG16FF013 | ARPITHA P
12 1SG16FFQ14 | ASHFAQUE AHMED
15 1SG16FF015 | ASHWINI N
| 14 1SG1BEEN16 | RHANU PRATAP YADAY
15 1SG16EF017 | BHAVYA M
18 1SG1BFEF018 | BHOOMIKA VASANTH
i 1SG16EF019 | BI Bl AYESHA §
18 1SG16EF020 | CHANDAN S R
1 ! 1SG16EFN22 | CHIDANANDA ¢
EO [ 1SG16FF023 | CHIRAG &
LZ1 ‘ 1SG1RFF024 | DEEPA T S
2 [ 1SG1AFEQ25 | DHANLISH S
3 1SG16FEFQ268 | DIXITH R
a4 1SG16FFQ27 | EAIZA EATHIMA A
25 1SG1AFFQ29 | GAGAN H .
=0 1SG1BFEN30 | GAGAN KUMAR GANDHI K
2 1SG16EFN31 | GAGANA R
=8 1SG16FEF032 | GANAVLC A
25 1SG18EFNR3 | GOUTHAMI K
= 1SG16EF034 | HARSHITHA C GOWDA
3 1SG16EEQN35 | HARSHITHA N
22 1SG1REFQ3A8 | HEMA S
& 1SG16FF037 | JFEVAN KUMAR R
o4 1SG18FEQNA3R” JYOTHI GADED
- 1SG16FEN39. | K KARTHIK DLIREY
=0 1SG16FEN40 | KALA N
37 1SG16FFQ42 | KAVYARP
8 1SG16FEN43 | KAVYA SHREE R
s 1SG16FEN44 | KAVYASHREE &
40 1SG16FEF047 | KUSUMA H
# 1SG1AFEN48 | M MONICA




SAPTHAGIRI
College afEngineering
Creating Tommorow

Sapthagiri College of Engineering
14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru-560057
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

SL.No | USN Student Name
42 1SG16EF049 | MADHUKAR K

4 1SG16EEQ51 | MALATHIR

44 1SG16FF053 | MANJUNATH T

45 1SG1AEEN54 | MONIKA N

45 1SG1AFEQ55 | MOUNA M

47 1SG16FFN57 | NANDA KLIMAR .

48 1SG16FE111 | GEETHA BN

49 1SG15FF446 | THYAGARAJUHR

50 1SG16FF416 | SRIKANTH K

51 1SG17EF400 | ANIL KUMAR G

52 1SG17EF402 | CHAITHRA T

il 1SG17EE405 | DILIPGOWDAR N

= 1SG17EE406 | DI IP CHAKRAVARTHI V
> 1SG17EE407 | H K ANI]

o 1SG17EF409 | KISHORE KUMAR B G
& 1SG17FFE411 | MANQ.

s 1SG1R8FF402 | ABHISHEK GOWDA DN
i 1SG16EF406 | ANIL KUIMAR

60 1SG16FF433 | NIRANLIAN K

N 1SG16FF440 | RAKSHATH C U

62 1SG1REF441 | RLLIUH

63 18G16EF452 | YASHWANTH

G 1SG16FF058 | NEHA TOMAR

- 1SG16EEN59 | NIKHIL NINGOUDA PATIL
s 1SG1AFEQBN | NIKHIL TOMAR

& 1SG1AEEQAT | NIKITHA K

&g 1SG16FF062 | NIRAN.JAN K B

&9 1SG16EENA3 | NIROSHA H V

0. 1SG16FEEQR4 | NISHANTH M G

# 1SG16FFQR5 | PAVITHRA G

1 1SG1REEQRA | PAVITHRA R

L 1SG168FFN0G67 | POQVAIAH MK

L, 1SG1AFEQ0AR | PRAJIWAL S

= 1SG1AFFNRY | PRAKRUTHILIAINY S
e 1SG16FFQ70 | PRASHANTH NAYAKA T
2 1SG16FFEQ71 | PRAVEEN .|

78 1SG16EEQ72 | PUNEETH N

s 1SG16FE073 | RAJESH YADAV

50 1SG16FEN074 | RAKESH G

a1 1SG1BEEQ75 | REVAN KUMAR G K

52 1SG168FFQ78 | S MANISH

B3 1SG16FF079 | SANGMESH

o 1SG1AFEN81 | SANTOSH KUMAR K S
55 1SG16EF083 | SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV
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SAPTHAGIRI
College ol Engineering
Creating Tommorow

Co-0

Sapthagiri College of Engineering
14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru-560057
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

nator

SL.No | USN Student Name
5e 1SG16FEN84 | SHETTY CHIRAG ARUN
8z 1SG16FEN85 | SHIVAKUMARA G M
8a 1SG16EEN87 | SHIVA PRASAD G

i 1SG16FFENRR | SHIVARAL H

o 1SG18FFQ89 | SHURHA S

9 1SG16FEEN91 | SHWETA S HIREKUMRI
02 1SG16FFN93 | SOWMYA S

A5 1SG16FFNQ95 | SRINIVAS N

o 1SG16FFEQ96 | SRUSHTIRR

s 1SG16FF097 | SRUSHTI K

=8 1SG16FFN98 | SUSHMAGR

il 1SG1RFFEN99 | SWATHI R

8 1SG16FE100 | VANDANA M

he 1SG16FF101 | VANDANA RAQ |

100 1SG16EF102 | VANIV N

i 1SG16EE104 | VLIESH V

102 1SG18FF105 | VIKHYAT S DESA|

16 1SG16FF1068 | VINAY U C

104 1SG16FF107 | YASHAS B

L 1SG1AFE108 .| YASHASWINI S

106 1SG1AFF110- | YESHAS C V SWAMY
107 1SG17FF413 | NARENDRAR

108 1SG17EF416 | NITESH ANIL KOTHAKAR
09 1SG17EF417 | POQIA C

10 1SG17FF419 | PRAVEEN S

i 1SG17EE420 | SHARATH KUMAR R
e 1SG17EE421 | SHIVAMANI M

d 1SG17FEE422 | TEJASWINIR

114 1SG17EF424 | THYAGARAJU K H

115 1SG16FF437 | RAKESH

e 1SG15FF447 | SUPRITH

7 1SG15FEQ74 | RAMYA P

118 1SG15FEF048 | MANLIUI A S

13 1SG15FF052 | MEGHANA N

120 1SG16EF410 | DAKSHINAMURTHY
b 1SG18FE425 | MANJUNATH GOWDA

™r

Sapthagiri Co

y

Chilkas:




SAPTHAGIRI

Gollege of Engineering
Creating Tamorrow

Sapthagiri College of Engineering

(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

5 days Certification Program on “Advance JAVA & J2EE using Eclipse”

Students Enrollment

SI.No. USN Student Name
1 1SG161S001 | AADITHYA AMAN
2 1SG161S002 | ABHIIT KUMAR
3 1SG161S003 | AISHWARYA N
4 1SG161S004 | AISHWARYA G
5 1SG16I1S005 | AKSHAY H A
6 1SG161S008 | ANANYA
7 1SG161S009 | ANKIT NIRMALKAR
8 1SG16IS010 | ANKIT SINHA
9 1SG16IS011 | ANKITA KHAN
10 1SG161S012 | ANNAPOORNA M §
1 1SG16IS013 | ANUJ RANJAN KUMAR
12 1SG16IS014 | ARJUN CS
13 1SG161S015 | ARUNC
14 1SG161S016 | ASHISH KUMAR
15 1SG161S017 | ASHISH NAMBIAR
16 1SG16IS019 | BADAL SHARMA
17 1SG161S020 | BRIJESH KUMAR
18 1SG161S021 | CHAITRA G BHAT
19 1SG16IS022 | CHAITRA N
20 1SG161S023 | CHANDANA M
21 1SG161S024 | CHETAN KUMAR
22 1SG161S025 | DHANUSH K
23 1SG161S026 | G SNUTHAN
24 1SG161S028 | HARSHA V

25 1SG161S029 | JAYA THAKUR

26 1SG161S031 | JOSHNAPN

27 1SG16IS033 | KARTHIK C KATTI
28 1SG161S034 | KARTHIK M M

29 1SG161S035 | KAVYA VASUDEV
30 1SG161S036 | KEERTHLS

Ol ke s 5
Cilinnoaal
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SAPTHAGIRI

Gallege of Enpingering
Creating Tomorrow

Sapthagiri College of Engineering

(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

SI.No. USN Student Name
31 1SG16IS037 | KUMAR AYUSH
32 1SG16IS039 | LAKSHMAN SHARMA
33 1SG161S040 | LAVANYA S
34 1SG161S041 | LIKHITA B
35 1SG161S042 | M KUMAR SAURAV
36 1SG16IS043 | MANAN V PATEL
37 1SG161S045 | MANJUSHREE T
38 1SG16IS046 | MAYANK KUMAR V
39 1SG161S047 | MD AKRAM KAZMI
40 1SG16IS048 | M RACHANA
41 1SG161S049 | MENAN DEEP
a2 1SG161S050 | MILINDA B
43 1SG16IS051 | MOHIT KUMAR
44 ISG161S052 | N NIVEDHA
45 1SG16IS053 | NEHA H
46 1SG161S054 | NEHA P PATIL
47 1SG16IS055 | NEHA RANI
48 1SG16IS056 | NIDHIJ
49 1SG16IS058 | NIKHIL TOMAR
50 1SG16IS059 | NIRANJAN HEGDE
51 1SG16IS060 | NISHANTH KUMAR
52 1SG161S062 | OMKAR R
53 1SG161S064 | PAVITHRA P
54 1SG161S065 | PAYAL GUPTA
55 1SG161S404 | SANTHOSH C
56 I1SG16IS133 | NAGAMMA
57 1SG16IS132 | SAMPRITHA K G
58 1SG151S053 | KRUTHIKA Y S
59 1SG151S071 | NAVYASHREE

1are. B60 05
Bangalore-oou 057



Sapthagiri College of Engineering

ﬁﬁﬂ,’fﬁﬁ!,ﬁ (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
Beasting Tomgrroy #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
SI No. USN Student Name
1 18G151S025 ASHWIN M
2 18G1518027 AVINABH
3 18G151S079 PRATHIK KUMAR
4 1SG1518091 REHAN INAMDAR
5 1SG1618066 PRABHAT PUNDIR
6 1SG161S068 PRAGATHI.V
7 1SG1615069 Y S PRANAV
8 1SG161S070 PRASHANTH C
9 1SG1618072 PRIYANKA B K
10 1SG16I8073 PUSHPAVATHIH S
11 18G161S074 RAGHAVENDRA L A
12 1SG1618075 RAHUL KUMAR
13 1SG16IS076 RAHUL RAJUN
14 1SG161S077 RAMESH V
15 18G1618079 . | RISHEE RAJ
16 1SG161S080 RITWICK
17 1SG161S081 ROBIN SINGH C
18 1SG161S082 RUPAM PAUL
19 1SG1615083 S GAYATHRI
20 1SG1615084 S SURIYS RASHMI
21 1SG161S085 SACHIN DOLTA
22 18G 1615086 SACHIN R
23 1SG161S087 SAHANA C
24 1SG161S088 SAKSHAM BALYAN
25 1SG16IS089 SAKSHAM PHADKE
26 18G161S090 SANATH KUMAR BHAT
27 1SG161S091 SANATH S
28 1SG 1618092 SANCHITA HEGDE
29 1SG161S093 SAURA M GAJBHIYE
30 18G1615094 SAURAYV DUBEY
31 1SG1615095 SEEMA R
32 1SG 1618096 SHAHEEN M
33 1SG161S097 SHALINIK V
34 1SG161S098 SHASHANK M BAIRY
35 1SG16IS100 SHEETHAL S

N bR RS A S
tesaragnana noao
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SAPTHAGIRI
Gallege ol Englneering
Creating Tamorrow

Sapthagiri College of Engineering

(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

36 ISGI6ISTI01 | SHIVAM PANDEY

37 ISG16IS102 | SHRAVAN KUMAR

38 1SG16IS103 | SHREE RAKSHA R

39 1SG16IS104 | SHREYA G

40 1SG16IS105 | SHRUTI V BHAT

41 1SG16IS106 | SINCHANA S BABU

42 [SGI6IS107 | SINDHU V.S

43 ISG16IS108 | SOHAN VEMU

44 1SGI6IS109 | SOWKYA PK

45 ISGI6ISII0 | SUKRUTHA M

46 ISGIGISIIT | SUNIL KUMARK

47 ISG16IS112 | SWASTIK HEGDE

48 ISG16IS113 | TARUN KUMAR K M

49 ISGI6ISTI5 | USHAR

50 ISGI6IS116 | USHA S L

51 ISG16IS118 | VARSHA G RAJ

52 ISGI6IS119 | VARSHA V

53 ISG16IS120 | VARSHITHA J

54 1SG161S123 | VISHWARAJ VEER

55 ISG16IS124 | VISHWAS VALAHATTI

56 ISGI6ISI26 | VYOM MISHRA

57 ISG16IS127 | ROHIT RAJUR

58 ISG16IS128 | SREENATH

59 1SG16IS129 | ABHISHEK HOLLA

60 ISGI6IS130 | ARSHAD MAKARANI

61 ISG16IS131 | KARISHMA JAISWAL

’PW Pringfpal

LApoon

CO-ORDINATOR S@pthas

.....

Chikkasa

Bangalore- 560 057

apiri Colisge of Engineering
' nara iii::araghattaﬂuad HOD

Dr H.R. Ranganatha
Prof. & H.G.D
Dept.of Information Science & Engg
Sapthagiri College of Enginee:
# 14/5 Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main r
BENGALURU-580 057
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SAPTHAGIRI

Gollege of Enginegring
Creating Tamorrow

S days Certification Program on “IOT Implementation using Raspberry

Sapthagiri College of Engineering

(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

Pi” Students Enrollment

SL.NO | USN STUDENT NAME
1 18SG151S001 AADYA JHA
2 18G1518002 ABHINAV
3 18G1518003 ABHISHEK ANAND
4 18G151S004 ABHISHEK DEEPAK HEGDE
5 1SG151S005 ABHISHEK M D
6 18G1518006 ABHISHEK S
7 1SG1518007 ADARSH KUMAR HUMNEY
8 1SG1518009 AISHWARYA MURALIDHAR
9 1SG1518010 AISHWARYA.S.M
10 1SG15IS011 AISHWARYA .U
11 1SG1518012 AKASH ANAND
12 1SG15IS014 AMAN
13 1SG15IS015 AMBARISH PARTHASARTHY
14 18G151S016 ANANYA .S.RAO
15 158G 1518017 ANJANA S HEGDE
16 1SG1518018 ANKITA
17 1SG151S019 ANKITA
18 1S8G151S021 ANURAG SINGH
19 1SG 1518022 ANUSHA G HEGDE
20 1SG 1518023 ANVITHA B G
21 1SG1515024 ASHAWANI KUMAR
22 1SG 1515028 AYUSHI RAJ
23 1SG1515029 B H SUMANTH
24 1SG 1518030 B SHIVALINGA REDDY
25 1SG151S031 BHAGYSHREE .G
26 1SGI15IS033 BHARATHI V MUGALI
27 15G151S034 BHAVANAPJ
28 I1SG15IS035 BHUMIKA R H
29 1SG151S036 BINDUSHREE H D
30 1SG151S037 CHAITRA S
31 1SG151S038 CHAITRA S KULKARNI




Sapthagiri College of Engineering

ﬁﬁﬂ,‘ff},ﬁ!m (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
Greating Tamoriow #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

32 1SG1518039 CHAITRA V

33 1SG151S040 CHETAN S CHOGACHIKOPPA

34 1SG1515041 CHITRA S

35 1SG151S042 DIVYA G

36 1SG 1518044 GAUTHAMG S

37 15G 1518045 GORA ADITYA

38 1SG151S047 HARSHAVARDHAN NAGNATH
KACHARE

39 1SG151S048 HARSHITHA D

40 1SG 1515049 HINA ISHRATH MAB

41 1SGI5IS050 HOLAMOGE NISHA VINOD

42 1SG151S051 INSHA FATHIMA

43 1SG1518052 KARTIK KATHURIA

44 18G151S054 KUNAL GOSWAMI

45 1SG15I8055 LAHARI SHEKAR B C

46 1SG15IS056 LAXMISHA A A

47 18SG151S057 LINCOLN FRANCIS FERNANDES

48 1SG15IS058 LUCKY GUPTA

49 1SG151S059 MAHIDHAR AVADHANI M R

50 1SG1515060 MEDHA P

51 18G151S061 MEGHA G

52 1SG 1515062 MEGHANA C

53 1SG 1518064 MOHAN KUMARB C

54 ISG1418023 CHARAN S

55 1SG151S065 | MONIKA A G

56 1SG1518066 | MUKUL GAUR

57 1SG151S067 | N K KUSHAL

58 15G1518068 | NAMRATA SREE S

59 1SG15IS069 | NANDINI SRIDHAR

60 1SG151S070 | NAVANEET S BURLI

61 1SG151S072 | NIKITHA M S

62 1SG151S073 | NISHA KUMARI

63 1SG15IS075 | PALLAVI S

64 1SG151S076 | PRAGATHI S NAYAK

65 1SG15IS077 | PRANAV JAYA PRAKASH

66 1SG151S078 | PRATHEEK G S

67 1SG15IS081 | PRIYESH SHRIVASTAVA

Prificipal
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Sapthagiri College of Engineering
SAPTHAGIRI

tollegs of Engleering (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
Creating Tomorrow #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

68 1SG151S082 | PUNITH KUMAR M

69 1SG15IS083 | RADHA G

70 1SG151S084 | RAGHAVENDRA M R

71 18G151S085 | RAGHU CHANDRAKANT JAKATI
72 18G1518086 | RAHUL DEV

73 1SG151S089 | RAKESH B

74. 1SG15IS090 | RAMAN KUMAR

75 18G151S092 | ROOPA M

76 1SG151S093 | ROOPA M

77 1SG151S095 | SAHANA.H.J

78 18G1518096 | SAHANA HEGDE

79 1SGI5IS097 | SAKET KUMAR

80 1SG151S098 | SAMEER A SHAH

81 1SG1518099 | SAMIKSHA S N

82 1SGISIS100 | SAMRIDHI SONI

83 1SG151S101 | SANTHOSH S V

84 ISG151S102 | SEEMA NANDEPPA HUNKI
35 ISGI5IS103 | SHANTESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
86 18G151S104 | SHREYA SATISH NADGIR
87 1SG1518105 | SHREYAS R

88 1SG1518106 | SHRIDHAR KESHAV HEGDE
89 1SG1518107 | SHUBHAM

90 1SG1518108 | SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH
91 ISG15IS110 | SHUBHAM SARVESH

92 1SG15IS111 | SHUBHASHITHA B R

93 1SG15IS112 | SONU GUPTA

94 ISGI151S114 | SUMIT KARAK

95 18G151S115 | SUMUKHA AVADHANI M U
96 1SG151S116 | SUNDRAM SINGH

97 ISG15IS117 | SUSHMA N

98 1SG151S118 | SWETA PRIYA

99 1SG1518119 | TANMAYI M HEGDE

100 ISGISIS121 | KATHYAYINIV J

101 18G1518122 | VAISHNAVI |

102 18G15IS123 | VRINDA A

103 1SG151S125 | YATHINDRA S

19 of Engineering
raghaita Road




Sapthagiri College of Engineering

SAPTHAGIRI (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)

Collego ol Englneering

Creating Temoriow #14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru = 560057
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERIN G

104 18G1618400 | DIVYA A

105 15G1618401 | KEERTHANA P §
106 18G1618402 | MANIKANTAN M
107 18G161S403 | RANJITHA TV

B—-——:. ..\_\_.(i___{' L—W
CO-ORDINATOR HOD

Dr H.R. Ranganatna
Prof. & H.0.D
Dept.of Information Science & Engg,
Sapthagiri College of Enginearag
4 14/5 Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatia fexin Fsad
BENGALURU-580 ¢57
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SRPTHAGIRI
Collogo of Engineering
Creating Tomorrow

Sapthagiri College of Engineering

(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Five Days Certification Proeram On “IC Engines”

Students Enrollment List AY 2018-19

S1.No. USN Student Name

: 15G17ME001 ABHILESH D
. 15G17ME003 ADARSH KUMAR RAI
3 1SG17ME004 | AJAY KUMAR V
: 1SG17ME005 | ANILP GOUDA
8 1SG17ME007 | ANKUSH U P
2 15G17MED08 ANUP P
? 15G17ME012 BHARATH G
E 15G17ME013 BHARATH D.M
2 15G17ME014 CHATURTH E
1a 15G17ME016 CHETHAN GOWDA N
1L 15G17ME018 CHETHAN M
12 15G17ME019 CHIRAG P.HEDGE

\ - 15G17ME020 CHANDAN P

' i 15G17ME021 DHANUSH §
13 15G17ME026 HARSHITH S
16 15G17ME027 HEMA M
17 15G17ME028 HEMANTH BHAT
18 15G17ME029 HEMANTH U
A 1SG17ME031 | JAIRAIB
20 1SG17ME034 KARTHIK KUMAR A
21 15G17ME035 KIRAN S
42 15G17ME040 MANOJ LV
& 15G17MED41 MANOJ M
% 15G17ME042 MARUTHI A S
- 15G17ME044 MOHAMMED AZEEM
26 15G17ME045 MOHAN §
2 15G17ME046 NANDAN B N
28 15G17ME052 PAVAN B M
24 15G17MEQ53 C PAVAN KUMAR /)
30 15G16ME098 SHREMAI N S j_ﬂ
21 15G17ME055 PRADEEP S SUREBAN V/




a2 1SG17MEOS5 | PRADEEP S SUREBAN
32 1SG17MEOS6 | PRAJWAL BHARADWAJ A
=8 1SG17ME059 | PRAIWALS
24 1SG17MEOBD | PRANAV SV
45 1SG17MEO61 | PRASHANTH
36 15G17MEO62 | PRAVEEN KUMAR
A 1SG17MEO63 | PUNEETHSS
a8 1SG17MEO67 | RAKESH G KULKARNI
o 1SG17MEO68 | RAKSHITHR
40 1SG17MEO69 | RANJAN KUMAR
l 1SG17MEO72 | RUDRESH G
e 1SG17MEO73 | S M JAGANNATH
Ad 1SG17MEO77 | SANTHOSH KUMAR S
* 1SG17MEO78 | SHARATH NAIK
45 1SG17MEO80 | SHETTY VARUN C
a8 1SG17ME084 | SRIKANTHYS
47 1SG17MEO85 | SUBRAMANYA C
e 1SG17ME0S0 | SUMANTH'S
i 1SG17ME091 | TEJASM N
=4 15G17ME094 | VARUN KUMAR B R
51 1SG16MEO0L | ABHISHEK R
= 1SG16MEQ03 | AISHWARYAB S
33 1SG16MEOD4 | AJAY
i 1SG16MEODS | AKSHATHA J PRAKASH
33 1SG16MEO06 | AKSHAY CHANNAPPA K
Ha 1SG16MiC007 | AKSHAYP'S
5 1SG16MEO08 | AMBAPRASAD G HEGDE
a8 1SG16MEO0S | AMOGH G
58 1SG16ME010 | AMRUTH S
ol 15G16MED11 | ARJUN V GOWDA
61 1SG16ME013 | BALAJIJ |
62 i5516MEGI4 | CHAITHRAGS
63 1SG16MEO16 | CHARAN HK
54 1SG16MEO17 | CHARANS.
65 1SG16MEO19 | CHETHAN B R
66 1SG16ME020 | CHETHAN K
b7 1SG16MEO21 | DEEKSHITH GOWDA V U
68 15G16MEO24 | DEEPAKV
oo 1SG16MEO25 | DEVANTH G
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IC 15G16MEO34 | HEMANTH KUMAR G
i 1SG16MEO35 | HEMANTH KUMAR S
72 1SG16MEO36 | INDRASHEKAR B G
2 15G16MEO37 | JHENKAR B
2 1SG16ME038 | JOEPETER FRANCIS
- 1SG1BMEO39 | K AKASH HEBBAR
8 1SG16MEO40 | KAILASH KUMAR
L 1SG16MEO41 | KARAN KUMAR S
s 1SG16ME043 | KARTIKEYA SHAMBHU BHAT
/9 1SG16ME044 | KESHAV A
40 1SG16ME04S | KISHORR
gl 1SG16MEO46 | LEKHA M
82 1SG16MEO47 | LOKESH KUMAR C
= 1SG16MEO48 | M AMRITHA NAIR
& 1SGI6MEOS1 | MANASAK S
85 1SG16ME0S2 | MANOJ TR
58 1SG16MEOS6 | NAVEEN KUMAR P
87 1SG16MEOS7 | NISARGA KARNAM
&8 1SG16MEOS8 | NISHANTH AN
8d 1SG16ME0SO | PALLAVI K N
U 1SG16MEOS1 | PARINITH K M
1 1SG16MEQ64 | PAVANY
2 1SG16MEOS5 | PRAJWAL B GOWDA
93 1SG16MEDG6 | PRAJWAL CHANDRA
a4 1SG16MEOS7 | PRAVEEN KUMAR A N
25 1SG1EMEO71 | RAGHAVPS
a8 1SG16ME073 | RAHUL YALLAPPA H
& 1SG16MEO74 | RAJIAT JANARDHAN A
23 1SG16ME078 | RAMYASHREE M
o 1SG16MEO79 | RAVIKUMAR
00 1SG16ME093 | SHASHANK R
101 1SGLGMEGS4 | SHIVASHISH BORAH
168 1SG16MED95 | SHIVSHANKAR
2 1SG16MEOS7 | SHREESH
104 1SG16ME100 | SHYLESH GOWDASS
S 1SG16ME102 | SUMAS SHETTY
106 1SG16ME103 | SUNIL KUMAR R
107 1SG16ME105 | VARUN M
195 1SG16ME106 | VARUN V




Co-0¥ ‘notoY

108 1SG16ME107 | VINAYH P
110 15G16ME108 | VINAYAKA M
Hl 1SG17ME401 | ABHISHEK M K
112 1SG17ME404 | BHARATH TV
113 1SG17ME405 | C MUKESH
114 1SG17ME406 | CHANDRASHEKAR M
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SAPTHAGIRI
Collupge ol Enylnecriug
Croating Tomorrow

Sapthagiri College of Engineering

(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) |
#14/5, Chikkasandra, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Bengaluru — 560057
Department of Mechanical Engineering

Five Days Certification Program On “3D Printing”

Students Enrollment list AY Even Semester 2018-19

SL.No. USN Student Name
4 1SG16MEOQ1 | ABHISHEK R |
g 1SG16MEQ03 | AISHWARYABS _ |
3 1SG16MEQ04 | AJAY ]
4 1SG16MEQQ5 | AKSHATHA J PRAKASH
2 1SG16ME006 | AKSHAY CHANNAPPA K
B 1SG16MEQO7 | AKSHAYP S
? 15G16MEQ08 | AMBAPRASAD G HEGDE
8 1SG16ME009 | AMOGH G
2 1SG16MEQ010 | AMRUTH S
2 1SG16MEO011 | ARJUN V GOWDA
1 1SG16MEQ13 | BALAJIJ
iz 1SG16ME014 | CHAITHRAG S

—

15G16MEQ16 CHARAN H K

‘ i 1SG16ME017 | CHARAN S.
13 1SG16ME019 CHETHAN B R
- 1SG16ME020 | CHETHAN K
17 1SG16ME021 | DEEKSHITH GOWDA V U
18 1SG16ME024 | DEEPAK V
i 1SG16ME025 | DEVANTH G
4 1SG16ME026 | DHANUSH V
- 1SG16ME027 | DHARSHAN L ;
22 1SG16ME028 | DILEEP H R
2 1SG16ME029 | DILIP KUMAR N
o4 1SG16MEO30 | GANESH NISCHAY S
25 1SG16ME031 | GAURAV B
26 15G16ME033 | HEMANTH B S
27 1SG16ME034 | HEMANTH KUMAR G _
e 1SG16ME035 | HEMANTH KUMAR S /)
- 15G16ME036 | INDRASHEKAR B G \|
30 1SG16ME037 | JHENKAR B V
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1 15G16MEQ38 JOEPETER FRANCIS —‘
o 1SG16ME039 K AKASH HEBBAR

3 1SG16ME040 KAILASH KUMAR

ki 15G16MEQ41 KARAN KUMAR S

_ 15G16MEQ43 | KAhTIKEYA SHAMBHU BHAT
36 1SG16MEQ44 KESHAV A

7 15G16MED45 KISHOR R

28 15G16MEQ46 LEKHA M

39 15G16MEQ47 LOKESH KUMAR C

40 1SG16MEQ48 M AMRITHA NAIR

9% 15G16MEQS51 MANASAKS .

2 15G16MEQS2 MANOQJ TR

e 1SG16MEQS3 MUKUL YADAV

a4 1SG16MEQ54 NAMITHA S BHARADWA)
5 15G16MEQSS NARASIMHAN S R

16 1SG17ME400 ABHISHEK KM

= 15G17ME402 AKHILESH K

48 15G17ME407 CHETHAN K S

8 15G17ME408 DHANUSH MS

A0 15G17ME409 DEEPAK R

>1 15G17ME411 S DINESH

>2 15G17ME412 GOKUL S

- 15G17ME418 NANDEESH DG

% 15G17ME419 NITHIN R

- 1SG17ME421 PAVAN KUMAR S

56 15G17ME423 PUNEETH R

ad 15SG17ME424 RAKESH GOWDA

5 1SG17ME425 RANJAN A

= 15G17ME426 - | SABARIS

60 15G17ME430 SUNIL LS

Bl 15G17ME431 UIWAL K

@ 15G17ME432 V M RAKESH

63 15G17ME433 VENU AV

b4 15G17ME434 YASHWANTH R

- 15G16ME114 CHETHAN A

- 15G16ME115 KESHAV N’

67 15G16ME116 BASAVARAJ MELSIME

o 15G16ME117 RAGHAVENDRA

5 15G16ME118 PUNITH P /




70

1SG16ME119 | MAHANTHESH §
& 1SG16MEOS6 | NAVEEN KUMAR P
7 1SG16MEQS57 NISARGA KARNAM
73 1SG16MEO58 | NISHANTH A N
# 1SG16MEOG0 | PALLAVIK N
75 1SG16MEO61 | PARINITH K M
78 1SG16MEO64 - | PAVAN Y
w 1SG16MEQO65 | PRAJWAL B GOWDA
s 1SG16MEO66 | PRAJWAL CHANDRA
79 1SG16MEO67 | PRAVEEN KUMAR A N
0 1SG16MEO68 | PRAVEEN S
81 1SG16MEOGY | PRIYANKA K
82 1SG16MEQ70 | PUNEETH KUMAR B M
83 1SG16MEO71 | RAGHAV P S
i 1SG16ME072 | RAHUL PRASANNA
85 1SG16MEO73 | RAHUL YALLAPPA H
BS 1SG16MEO74 | RAJAT JANARDHAN A
o 1SG16MEO78 | RAMYASHREE M
88 1SG16MEQ79 | RAVIKUMAR
i 1SG16MEO80 | RISHABH B SHETTY
20 1SG16MEO82 | ROSHAN H
gl 1SG16MEO83 | SABARISH B
2 1SG16MEO84 | SAGAR M L
93 1SG16MEQD85 | SAGARST
7 1SG16MEQ87 SANJAY N
2 1SG16ME088 | SATHISHA YADAV
% 1SG16ME090 | SHARANABASAVA S
i 1SG16ME093 | SHASHANK R
25 1SG16ME094 | SHIVASHISH BORAH
- 1SG16MEQ95 | SHIVSHANKAR
100 1SG16ME097 | SHREESH
101 1SG16ME099 | SHRINIVASA C G
108 1SG16ME100 | SHYLESH GOWDA S
. 1SG16ME102 | SUHAS SHETTY
104 1SG16ME103 | SUNIL KUMAR R
105 1SG16ME105 | VARUN M
A8 1SG16ME106 | VARUN V
17 1SG16ME107 | VINAYH P
108 1SG16ME108 | VINAYAKA M




— 1SG16ME109 | VINAY KUMAR'S
110 1SG16ME111 | YASHAS GOWDA K N
L 1SG16ME112 | PRAJWAL A NAIK
112 1SG16ME113 | RATHAN KUMAR HPp
113 1SG17ME401 | ABHISHEK M K

114 1SG17ME404 | BHARATH TV

15 1SG17ME405 | C MUKESH

e 1SG17ME406 | CHANDRASHEKAR M
-l 1SG17ME410 | DHANALAKSHMI HM
118 1SG17ME413 | LOKESH M

3 1SG17ME414 | MADHU MR

120 1SG17ME415 | MAHENDRA YK

- 1SG17ME417 | NANDAN TD

= 1SG17ME420 | NUTHAN C

12y 1SG17ME422 | PRAVEEN M

. 1SG17ME427 | SATHISHA UT

- _1SG17ME428 | SRINIVAS M
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